AR

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA

V1.2
SESI 2/2020 DCD 1A
OLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA, KUANTAN, PAHANG
08:00-09:00 09:00-10:00 10:00-10:30 10:30-11:30 11:30-12:30 12:30-13:30 13:30-14:30 14:30-15:30 15:30-16:30 16:30-17:30
ENG 1432 DCD 1013 DCD 1023
Monday EC-G-5 BREAK LAB 9 LUNCH LAB 10
ROSMAWATI ALl ELAHI SYAHIFUL
DCD 1113 TC ENG 1432 DCD 1013 DCD 1103
Tuesday STUDIO 1 BREAK LAB3 ONLINE (S) RMD ONLINE (S) AE LUNCH STUDIO 1
AZHAM HASMAH ROSMAWATI ALl ELAHI WAN MAZIAH
MAT 1042 DCD 1103 DCD 1023 DCD 1113 DCD 1013
Wednesday GS-B1-1 BREAK / SC ONLINE (A) WMWM ONLINE (S) SYNAS LUNCH ONLINE (S) AAH ONLINE (A) AE
JULIANA WAN MAZIAH SYAHIFUL AZHAM ALl ELAHI
UKK ISL 1022 MAT 1042
Thursday AB-G-2 BREAK GS-B1-4 ONLINE (S) JMH LUNCH upsp/HOMEROOM CO-CURRICULUM
SITI NOR MASIRAH ENGKU ROHANA JULIANA
DCD 1113 DCD 1103
Friday RECITE YASSIN ONLINE (A) AAH ONLINE (S) WMWM SOLAT JUMAAT / USRAH

AZHAM

WAN MAZIAH

Timetable generated:29/6/2020

WEDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner
FRIDAY : Classes BEGIN at 09:00AM and END at 12:00PM / No Break

Subject - Short :

DCD 1013
DCD 1013
DCD 1013
DCD 1113
DCD 1113
DCD 1113
ISL 1022
TC

MAT 1042
MAT 1042
ENG 1432
ENG 1432
UKK

DCD 1023
DCD 1023
DCD 1103
DCD 1103
DCD 1103

Subject

DIGITAL DESIGN

DIGITAL DESIGN

DIGITAL DESIGN

DRAWING 1

DRAWING 1

DRAWING 1

AMAL ISLAMI

TYPING CLASS

FUNDAMENTAL OF MATHEMATICS
FUNDAMENTAL OF MATHEMATICS
ENGLISH PROFICIENCY 1

ENGLISH PROFICIENCY 1

UKK CONSULTATION

VISUAL AND SCREEN PERCEPTION
VISUAL AND SCREEN PERCEPTION
ELEMENTS AND PRINCIPLES OF DESIGN
ELEMENTS AND PRINCIPLES OF DESIGN
ELEMENTS AND PRINCIPLES OF DESIGN

Total

= RN R N R R NRNRNRRNRRN

aSc Timetables



AR

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA

V1.2
SESI 2/2020 DCD 1B
OLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA, KUANTAN, PAHANG
08:00-09:00 09:00-10:00 10:00-10:30 10:30-11:30 11:30-12:30 12:30-13:30 13:30-14:30 14:30-15:30 15:30-16:30 16:30-17:30
MAT 1042 DCD 1113 DCD 1013
Monday GS-1-8 BREAK STUDIO 2 LUNCH LAB9
CIK SAMIHAH WAN MAZIAH FIRDAUS
ENG 1432 DCD 1023 DCD 1103
Tuesday EC-1-2 BREAK STUDIO 1 LUNCH STUDIO 2
HUMAMUDDIN FIRDAUS AZHAM
DCD 1013 UKK DCD 1023 ISL 1022 MAT 1042
Wednesday ONLINE (S) MF GS-B1-3 BREAK / SC ONLINE (S) MF GS-B1-1 LUNCH ONLINE (S) CS
FIRDAUS SITI NOR MASIRAH FIRDAUS MOHD SALMAN CIK SAMIHAH
ENG 1432 DCD 1113 DCD 1013 DCD 1103
Thursday ONLINE (S) HAS BREAK ONLINE (S) WMWM ONLINE (A) MF ONLINE (S) AAH LUNCH upsp/HOMEROOM CO-CURRICULUM
HUMAMUDDIN WAN MAZIAH FIRDAUS AZHAM
TC DCD 1113 DCD 1103
Friday RECITE YASSIN LAB 9 ONLINE (A) WMWM ONLINE (A) AAH SOLAT JUMAAT / USRAH
HASMAH WAN MAZIAH AZHAM

Timetable generated:29/6/2020

WEDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner
FRIDAY : Classes BEGIN at 09:00AM and END at 12:00PM / No Break

Subject - Short :
DCD 1103
DCD 1103
DCD 1103
MAT 1042
MAT 1042
TC

ENG 1432
ENG 1432
DCD 1013
DCD 1013
DCD 1013
DCD 1023
DCD 1023
ISL 1022
UKK

DCD 1113
DCD 1113
DCD 1113

Subject

ELEMENTS AND PRINCIPLES OF DESIGN
ELEMENTS AND PRINCIPLES OF DESIGN
ELEMENTS AND PRINCIPLES OF DESIGN
FUNDAMENTAL OF MATHEMATICS
FUNDAMENTAL OF MATHEMATICS
TYPING CLASS

ENGLISH PROFICIENCY 1

ENGLISH PROFICIENCY 1

DIGITAL DESIGN

DIGITAL DESIGN

DIGITAL DESIGN

VISUAL AND SCREEN PERCEPTION
VISUAL AND SCREEN PERCEPTION
AMAL ISLAMI

UKK CONSULTATION

DRAWING 1

DRAWING 1

DRAWING 1

Total

= RN R N RN R R NRNRRNRRN

aSc Timetables



AR

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA

V1.2
SESI 2/2020 DCD 1C
OLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA, KUANTAN, PAHANG
08:00-09:00 09:00-10:00 10:00-10:30 10:30-11:30 11:30-12:30 12:30-13:30 13:30-14:30 14:30-15:30 15:30-16:30 16:30-17:30
ENG 1432 DCD 1113 UKK DCD 1103
Monday EC-G-6 BREAK STUDIO 1 GS-1-7 LUNCH STUDIO 1
HUMAMUDDIN AZHAM SITI NOR MASIRAH WAN MAZIAH
ISL 1022 DCD 1023 ENG 1432 DCD 1013
Tuesday GS-B1-1 BREAK STUDIO 2 ONLINE (S) HAS LUNCH LAB 9
NOR AINI SYAHIFUL HUMAMUDDIN ALl ELAHI
DCD 1013 DCD 1103 DCD 1023 DCD 1113
Wednesday ONLINE (S) AE BREAK / SC ONLINE (A) WMWM ONLINE (S) SYNAS LUNCH ONLINE (S) AAH
ALI ELAHI WAN MAZIAH SYAHIFUL AZHAM
MAT 1042 DCD 1013 TC
Thursday GS-B1-2 BREAK ONLINE (A) AE LAB3 LUNCH upsp /HOMEROOM CO-CURRICULUM
JULIANA ALI ELAHI HASMAH
DCD 1113 MAT 1042 DCD 1103
Friday RECITE YASSIN ONLINE (A) AAH ONLINE (S) JIMH ONLINE (S) WMWM SOLAT JUMAAT / USRAH
AZHAM JULIANA WAN MAZIAH

Timetable generated:29/6/2020

WEDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner
FRIDAY : Classes BEGIN at 09:00AM and END at 12:00PM / No Break

Subject - Short :
DCD 1013
DCD 1013
DCD 1013
DCD 1113
DCD 1113
DCD 1113

TC

ENG 1432
ENG 1432
MAT 1042
MAT 1042

ISL 102
UKK

2

DCD 1023
DCD 1023
DCD 1103
DCD 1103
DCD 1103

Subject

DIGITAL DESIGN
DIGITAL DESIGN
DIGITAL DESIGN
DRAWING 1

DRAWING 1

DRAWING 1

TYPING CLASS

ENGLISH PROFICIENCY 1
ENGLISH PROFICIENCY 1

FUNDAMENTAL OF MATHEMATICS
FUNDAMENTAL OF MATHEMATICS

AMAL ISLAMI
UKK CONSULTATION

VISUAL AND SCREEN PERCEPTION
VISUAL AND SCREEN PERCEPTION
ELEMENTS AND PRINCIPLES OF DESIGN
ELEMENTS AND PRINCIPLES OF DESIGN
ELEMENTS AND PRINCIPLES OF DESIGN

Total

= RN R N R N R NRNRRRNRRN

aSc Timetables



AR

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA

V1.2
SESI 2/2020 DCD 1D
OLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA, KUANTAN, PAHANG
08:00-09:00 09:00-10:00 10:00-10:30 10:30-11:30 11:30-12:30 12:30-13:30 13:30-14:30 14:30-15:30 15:30-16:30 16:30-17:30
UKK MAT 1042 ISL 1022
Monday GS-1-10 BREAK GS-B1-1 LUNCH GS-B1-2
SITI NOR MASIRAH JULIANA ENGKU ROHANA
DCD 1023 TC DCD 1013
Tuesday LAB 9 BREAK LAB9 LAB 9 LUNCH
FIRDAUS NOR SHARIHA WAN MAZIAH
DCD 1103 DCD 1023 DCD 1013 MAT 1042 DCD 1113
Wednesday STUDIO 1 BREAK / SC ONLINE (S) MF ONLINE (A) WMWM ONLINE (S) JIMH LUNCH STUDIO 2
AZHAM FIRDAUS WAN MAZIAH JULIANA WAN MAZIAH
ENG 1432 DCD 1113 DCD 1013 DCD 1103
Thursday EC-1-4 BREAK ONLINE (S) WMWM | ONLINE (S) WMWM ONLINE (S) AAH LUNCH ursp/HOMEROOM CO-CURRICULUM
SITI ROHAYU WAN MAZIAH WAN MAZIAH AZHAM
ENG 1432 DCD 1113 DCD 1103
Friday RECITE YASSIN |  ONLINE (S) SRM ONLINE (A) WMWM ONLINE (A) AAH SOLAT JUMAAT / USRAH
SITI ROHAYU WAN MAZIAH AZHAM

Timetable generated:29/6/2020

WEDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner
FRIDAY : Classes BEGIN at 09:00AM and END at 12:00PM / No Break

Subject - Short :
DCD 1103
DCD 1103
DCD 1103
ISL 1022
MAT 1042
MAT 1042
DCD 1023
DCD 1023
TC

UKK

ENG 1432
ENG 1432
DCD 1013
DCD 1013
DCD 1013
DCD 1113
DCD 1113
DCD 1113

Subject

ELEMENTS AND PRINCIPLES OF DESIGN
ELEMENTS AND PRINCIPLES OF DESIGN
ELEMENTS AND PRINCIPLES OF DESIGN
AMAL ISLAMI

FUNDAMENTAL OF MATHEMATICS
FUNDAMENTAL OF MATHEMATICS
VISUAL AND SCREEN PERCEPTION
VISUAL AND SCREEN PERCEPTION
TYPING CLASS

UKK CONSULTATION

ENGLISH PROFICIENCY 1

ENGLISH PROFICIENCY 1

DIGITAL DESIGN

DIGITAL DESIGN

DIGITAL DESIGN

DRAWING 1

DRAWING 1

DRAWING 1

Total

aSc Timetables

N R R R R NRNR R NRRNNRRN



A A

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA

V1.2
SESI 2/2020 DCD 2A
OLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA wﬁom KUANTAN, PAHANG
08:00-09:00 09:00-10:00 10:00-10:30 10:30-11:30 11:30-12:30 12:30-13:30 13:30-14:30 14:30-15:30 15:30-16:30 16:30-17:30
FLG 1072 DCD 1092 DCD 1133
Monday ONLINE (S) NHI BREAK SEMINAR ROOM 2 LUNCH LAB 8
NUR HANUN SYAHIFUL MOHD NASRON
DCD 1123 ENG 1442 FLG 1072 ACC 1063
Tuesday STUDIO 2 BREAK ONLINE (S) NIAB ONLINE (A) NHI LUNCH ONLINE (A) NAA
ALI ELAHI NORAZIDAH NUR HANUN NOR'AINI AWAB
ACC 1063 DCD 1123 DCD 1033
Wednesday GS-1-8 BREAK / SC ONLINE (S) AE LUNCH LAB 9
NOR'AINI AWAB ALI ELAHI FIRDAUS
ACC 1063 DCD 1092 DCD 1033 DCD 1123 DCD 1133
Thursday ONLINE (S) NAA ONLINE (S) SYNAS BREAK ONLINE (S) MF ONLINE (A) AE ONLINE (A) MSB LUNCH ursp/HOMEROOM CO-CURRICULUM
NOR'AINI AWAB SYAHIFUL FIRDAUS ALI ELAHI MOHD NASRON
ENG 1442 DCD 1033 DCD 1133
Friday RECITE YASSIN | ONLINE (A) NIAB ONLINE (A) MF ONLINE (S) MSB SOLAT JUMAAT / USRAH
NORAZIDAH FIRDAUS MOHD NASRON
Timetable generated:29/6/2020 aSc Timetables
WEDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner
FRIDAY : Classes BEGIN at 09:00AM and END at 12:00PM / No Break
Subject - Short : Subject Total
DCD 1123 DRAWING 2 2
DCD 1123 DRAWING 2 1
DCD 1123 DRAWING 2 1
DCD 1033 INTRODUCTION TO DIGITAL 3D 2
DCD 1033 INTRODUCTION TO DIGITAL 3D 1
DCD 1033 INTRODUCTION TO DIGITAL 3D 1
DCD 1133 DIGITAL ANIMATION DESIGN 2
DCD 1133 DIGITAL ANIMATION DESIGN 1
DCD 1133 DIGITAL ANIMATION DESIGN 1
ACC 1063 PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTING 2
ACC 1063 PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTING 1
ACC 1063 PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTING 1
ENG 1442 ENGLISH PROFICIENCY 2 1
ENG 1442 ENGLISH PROFICIENCY 2 2
FLG 1072 MANDARIN PROFICIENCY 1 2
FLG 1072 MANDARIN PROFICIENCY 1 1
DCD 1092 PHOTOGRAPHY 1
DCD 1092 PHOTOGRAPHY b)



A A

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA

V1.2
SESI 2/2020 DCD 2B
OLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA wwom KUANTAN, PAHANG
08:00-09:00 09:00-10:00 10:00-10:30 10:30-11:30 11:30-12:30 12:30-13:30 13:30-14:30 14:30-15:30 15:30-16:30 16:30-17:30
FLG 1072 DCD 1033 DCD 1123
Monday ONLINE (S) NSAR BREAK LAB 10 LUNCH STUDIO 2
NURSYANAZ FIRDAUS ALI ELAHI
ENG 1442 DCD 1133 ACC 1063
Tuesday ONLINE (S) RMD BREAK LAB 10 LUNCH AB-G-1
ROSMAWATI MUHAMAD IKHWAN NORUL HUDA
ACC 1063 DCD 1133 DCD 1092 ENG 1442 DCD 1123
Wednesday ONLINE (S) NA ONLINE (S) MID BREAK / SC STUDIO 1 ONLINE (A) RMD LUNCH ONLINE (A) AE
NORUL HUDA MUHAMAD IKHWAN AZHAM ROSMAWATI ALI ELAHI
DCD 1092 DCD 1133 DCD 1033 ACC 1063 DCD 1123
Thursday ONLINE (S) AAH ONLINE (A) MID BREAK ONLINE (S) MF ONLINE (A) NA ONLINE (S) AE LUNCH ursp/HOMEROOM CO-CURRICULUM
AZHAM MUHAMAD IKHWAN FIRDAUS NORUL HUDA ALI ELAHI
FLG 1072 DCD 1033
Friday RECITE YASSIN | ONLINE (A) NSAR ONLINE (A) MF SOLAT JUMAAT / USRAH
NURSYANAZ FIRDAUS
Timetable generated:29/6/2020 aSc Timetables
WEDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner
FRIDAY : Classes BEGIN at 09:00AM and END at 12:00PM / No Break
Subject - Short : Subject Total
DCD 1123 DRAWING 2 2
DCD 1123 DRAWING 2 1
DCD 1123 DRAWING 2 1
DCD 1092 PHOTOGRAPHY 2
DCD 1092 PHOTOGRAPHY 1
DCD 1033 INTRODUCTION TO DIGITAL 3D 2
DCD 1033 INTRODUCTION TO DIGITAL 3D 1
DCD 1033 INTRODUCTION TO DIGITAL 3D 1
DCD 1133 DIGITAL ANIMATION DESIGN 2
DCD 1133 DIGITAL ANIMATION DESIGN 1
DCD 1133 DIGITAL ANIMATION DESIGN 1
ACC 1063 PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTING 2
ACC 1063 PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTING 1
ACC 1063 PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTING 1
FLG 1072 MANDARIN PROFICIENCY 1 2
FLG 1072 MANDARIN PROFICIENCY 1 1
ENG 1442 ENGLISH PROFICIENCY 2 2
ENG 1442 ENGLISH PROEICIENCY 2 1



AR

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA

V1.2
SESI 2/2020 DCD 4A
OLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA, KUANTAN, PAHANG
08:00-09:00 09:00-10:00 10:00-10:30 10:30-11:30 11:30-12:30 12:30-13:30 13:30-14:30 14:30-15:30 15:30-16:30 16:30-17:30
ETR 2583 DCD 2513 DCD 2043
Monday ONLINE (A) NNM BREAK ONLINE (S) SNTMY LUNCH ONLINE (S) MID
NOR NUHA / SITI HAJAR SYED NORZULHADI MUHAMAD IKHWAN
FLG 2532 MPU 2222 ETR 2583
Tuesday ONLINE (S) MLMN BREAK ONLINE (S) JS) LUNCH ONLINE (S) NNM
MOHAMMAD LUQMAN JUHARI SHAM NOR NUHA / SITI HAJAR
DCD 2513 ACC 1063 FLG 2532 DCD 2523
Wednesday ONLINE (A) SNTMY BREAK / SC ONLINE (S) NN ONLINE (A) MLMN LUNCH ONLINE (A) SYNAS
SYED NORZULHADI NAZARUFARIHIN MOHAMMAD LUQMAN SYAHIFUL
ACC 1063 DCD 2523
Thursday ONLINE (A) NN BREAK ONLINE (S) SYNAS LUNCH upsp /HOMEROOM CO-CURRICULUM
NAZARUFARIHIN SYAHIFUL
MPU 2222 DCD 2043
Friday RECITE YASSIN ONLINE (A) JS) ONLINE (A) MID SOLAT JUMAAT / USRAH
JUHARI SHAM MUHAMAD IKHWAN

Timetable generated:29/6/2020

WEDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner
FRIDAY : Classes BEGIN at 09:00AM and END at 12:00PM / No Break

Subject - Short :
MPU 2222
MPU 2222
FLG 2532
FLG 2532
DCD 2043
DCD 2043
ACC 1063
ACC 1063
ETR 2583
ETR 2583
DCD 2523
DCD 2523
DCD 2513
DCD 2513

Subject

PUBLIC COMMUNICATION SKILLS

PUBLIC COMMUNICATION SKILLS
MANDARIN PROFICIENCY 3

MANDARIN PROFICIENCY 3

DIGITAL 3D ANIMATION

DIGITAL 3D ANIMATION

PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTING

PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTING
e-ENTREPRENEURSHIP
e-ENTREPRENEURSHIP

DIGITAL MEDIA PRODUCTION TECHNIQUES
DIGITAL MEDIA PRODUCTION TECHNIQUES
DIGITAL VISUAL EFFECTS

DIGITAL VISUAL EFFECTS

Total

N N NN N NNMNMNNMNNMNNRPRENERPRDN

aSc Timetables



A A

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA

V1.2
SESI 2/2020 DCD 4B
OLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA, KUANTAN, PAHANG
08:00-09:00 09:00-10:00 10:00-10:30 10:30-11:30 11:30-12:30 12:30-13:30 13:30-14:30 14:30-15:30 15:30-16:30 16:30-17:30
MPU 2222 DCD 2523 ACC 1063
Monday ONLINE (S) AHS BREAK ONLINE (S) MID LUNCH ONLINE (S) NN
DR AHMAD / AMIRAH MUHAMAD IKHWAN NAZARUFARIHIN
DCD 2523 DCD 2513 MPU 2222 ACC 1063
Tuesday ONLINE (A) MID BREAK ONLINE (A) NUR ONLINE (A) AMS LUNCH ONLINE (A) NN
MUHAMAD IKHWAN NURAISYAH AMIRAH / DR AHMAD NAZARUFARIHIN
ETR 2583 DCD 2043 DCD 2513
Wednesday ONLINE (S) NNM BREAK / SC ONLINE (A) MSB LUNCH ONLINE (A) NUR
NOR NUHA / HAMIZUL HAZRIN MOHD NASRON NURAISYAH
DCD 2043 ETR 2583 FLG 2532
Thursday ONLINE (S) MSB BREAK ONLINE (A) NNM ONLINE (A) MFMA LUNCH ursp/HOMEROOM CO-CURRICULUM
MOHD NASRON NOR NUHA / HAMIZUL HAZRIN MUHAMMAD FAYYADH
FLG 2532
Friday RECITE YASSIN ONLINE (S) MFMA SOLAT JUMAAT / USRAH
MUHAMMAD FAYYADH
Timetable generated:29/6/2020 aSc Timetables
WEDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner
FRIDAY : Classes BEGIN at 09:00AM and END at 12:00PM / No Break
Subject - Short : Subject Total
MPU 2222 PUBLIC COMMUNICATION SKILLS 1
MPU 2222 PUBLIC COMMUNICATION SKILLS 2
DCD 2043 DIGITAL 3D ANIMATION 2
DCD 2043 DIGITAL 3D ANIMATION 2
DCD 2523 DIGITAL MEDIA PRODUCTION TECHNIQUES 2
DCD 2523 DIGITAL MEDIA PRODUCTION TECHNIQUES 2
FLG 2532 MANDARIN PROFICIENCY 3 2
FLG 2532 MANDARIN PROFICIENCY 3 1
ACC 1063 PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTING 2
ACC 1063 PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTING 2
ETR 2583 e-ENTREPRENEURSHIP 2
ETR 2583 e-ENTREPRENEURSHIP 2
DCD 2513 DIGITAL VISUAL EFFECTS 4



A A

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA

V1.2
SESI 2/2020 DCD 4C
OLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA, KUANTAN, PAHANG
08:00-09:00 09:00-10:00 10:00-10:30 10:30-11:30 11:30-12:30 12:30-13:30 13:30-14:30 14:30-15:30 15:30-16:30 16:30-17:30
DCD 2513 FLG 2532 ETR 2583
Monday ONLINE (A) NUR BREAK ONLINE (S) NAHA LUNCH ONLINE (S) NAZ
NURAISYAH NADIA HAMIDI NOR ASHIKIN ZULKAFLI
DCD 2513 ACC 1063 FLG 2532 DCD 2523
Tuesday ONLINE (S) NUR BREAK ONLINE (A) CE ONLINE (A) NAHA LUNCH ONLINE (A) SYNAS
NURAISYAH CHE ELIYUSNIZA NADIA HAMIDI SYAHIFUL
MPU 2222 DCD 2523 DCD 2043
Wednesday ONLINE (S) HAS BREAK / SC ONLINE (S) SYNAS LUNCH ONLINE (A) MID
HUMAMUDDIN SYAHIFUL MUHAMAD IKHWAN
ACC 1063 DCD 2043 MPU 2222
Thursday ONLINE (S) CE BREAK ONLINE (S) MID ONLINE (A) HAS LUNCH upsp /HOMEROOM CO-CURRICULUM
CHE ELIYUSNIZA MUHAMAD IKHWAN HUMAMUDDIN
ETR 2583
Friday RECITE YASSIN ONLINE (A) NAZ SOLAT JUMAAT / USRAH
NOR ASHIKIN ZULKAFLI
Timetable generated:29/6/2020 aSc Timetables
WEDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner
FRIDAY : Classes BEGIN at 09:00AM and END at 12:00PM / No Break
Subject - Short : Subject Total
MPU 2222 PUBLIC COMMUNICATION SKILLS 2
MPU 2222 PUBLIC COMMUNICATION SKILLS 1
ACC 1063 PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTING 2
ACC 1063 PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTING 2
DCD 2043 DIGITAL 3D ANIMATION 2
DCD 2043 DIGITAL 3D ANIMATION 2
FLG 2532 MANDARIN PROFICIENCY 3 2
FLG 2532 MANDARIN PROFICIENCY 3 1
ETR 2583 e-ENTREPRENEURSHIP 2
ETR 2583 e-ENTREPRENEURSHIP 2
DCD 2513 DIGITAL VISUAL EFFECTS 2
DCD 2513 DIGITAL VISUAL EFFECTS 2
DCD 2523 DIGITAL MEDIA PRODUCTION TECHNIQUES 2
DCD 2523 DIGITAL MEDIA PRODUCTION TECHNIQUES 2



AR

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA

V1.2
SESI 2/2020 DCD 4D
OLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA, KUANTAN, PAHANG
08:00-09:00 09:00-10:00 10:00-10:30 10:30-11:30 11:30-12:30 12:30-13:30 13:30-14:30 14:30-15:30 15:30-16:30 16:30-17:30
ETR 2583 DCD 2523 FLG 2532
Monday ONLINE (A) NAZ BREAK ONLINE (S) MID LUNCH ONLINE (S) NAHA
NOR ASHIKIN ZULKAFLI MUHAMAD IKHWAN NADIA HAMIDI
DCD 2523 ETR 2583 ACC 1063
Tuesday ONLINE (A) MID BREAK ONLINE (S) NAZ LUNCH ONLINE (A) CE
MUHAMAD IKHWAN NOR ASHIKIN ZULKAFLI CHE ELIYUSNIZA
DCD 2043 ACC 1063 MPU 2222
Wednesday ONLINE (A) MSB BREAK / SC ONLINE (S) CE LUNCH ONLINE (S) JS)
MOHD NASRON CHE ELIYUSNIZA JUHARI SHAM
DCD 2513 DCD 2043 MPU 2222
Thursday ONLINE (S) NUR BREAK ONLINE (S) MSB ONLINE (A) JS) LUNCH upse /HOMEROOM CO-CURRICULUM
NURAISYAH MOHD NASRON JUHARI SHAM
FLG 2532 DCD 2513
Friday RECITE YASSIN | ONLINE (A) NAHA ONLINE (A) NUR SOLAT JUMAAT / USRAH
NADIA HAMIDI NURAISYAH

Timetable generated:29/6/2020

WEDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner
FRIDAY : Classes BEGIN at 09:00AM and END at 12:00PM / No Break

Subject - Short :
ACC 1063
ACC 1063
MPU 2222
MPU 2222
DCD 2043
DCD 2043
DCD 2523
DCD 2523
FLG 2532
FLG 2532
ETR 2583
ETR 2583
DCD 2513
DCD 2513

Subject

PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTING
PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTING
PUBLIC COMMUNICATION SKILLS
PUBLIC COMMUNICATION SKILLS
DIGITAL 3D ANIMATION

DIGITAL 3D ANIMATION

DIGITAL MEDIA PRODUCTION TECHNIQUES
DIGITAL MEDIA PRODUCTION TECHNIQUES

MANDARIN PROFICIENCY 3
MANDARIN PROFICIENCY 3
e-ENTREPRENEURSHIP
e-ENTREPRENEURSHIP
DIGITAL VISUAL EFFECTS
DIGITAL VISUAL EFFECTS

Total

N N NN P NN DNNMNNRPRNMNMNNNDDN

aSc Timetables



A A

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA

V1.2
SESI 2/2020 DCD 5A
OLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA, KUANTAN, PAHANG
08:00-09:00 09:00-10:00 10:00-10:30 10:30-11:30 11:30-12:30 12:30-13:30 13:30-14:30 14:30-15:30 15:30-16:30 16:30-17:30
DCD 2563 COM2512 DCD 2513
Monday BREAK ONLINE (S) MSB ONLINE (A) NM LUNCH ONLINE (S) SNTMY
MOHD NASRON NORAZURA SYED NORZULHADI
COM2512 MPU 2372 / 2332
Tuesday ONLINE (S) NM BREAK ONLINE (S) MKMP LUNCH
NORAZURA MUHAMAD KHAIDIR
MPU 2163 DCD 3533 DCD 2513
Wednesday ONLINE (S) HAH BREAK / SC ONLINE (A) NUR LUNCH ONLINE (A) SNTMY
HASMAH / NOR SHARIHA / SURIAWATI NURAISYAH SYED NORZULHADI
MPU 2163 DCD 3533
Thursday PNEIE ) KBH BREAK ONLINE (5) NUR LUNCH  |upsp/HOMEROOM CO-CURRICULUM
SHARIHA / SURIAWATI NURAISYAH
DCD 2563 MPU 2372 / 2332
Friday RECITE YASSIN ONLINE (A) MSB ONLINE (A) MKMP SOLAT JUMAAT / USRAH
MOHD NASRON MUHAMAD KHAIDIR
Timetable generated:29/6/2020 aSc Timetables
WEDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner
FRIDAY : Classes BEGIN at 09:00AM and END at 12:00PM / No Break
Subject - Short : Subject Total
MPU 2163 PENGAJIAN MALAYSIA 2 2
MPU 2163 PENGAJIAN MALAYSIA 2 1
DCD 2563 DIGITAL AUDIO DESIGN 2
DCD 2563 DIGITAL AUDIO DESIGN 2
MPU 2372 / 2332 DINAMIKA ISLAM DI MALAYSIA 2
MPU 2372/ 2332 DINAMIKA ISLAM DI MALAYSIA 1
COM2512 MEETING _INTERVIEW SKILLS 2
COM2512 MEETING _INTERVIEW SKILLS 1
DCD 3533 PROJECT MANAGEMENT FOR DIGITAL CREATIVE MEDIA 2
DCD 3533 PROJECT MANAGEMENT FOR DIGITAL CREATIVE MEDIA 1
DCD 2513 DIGITAL VISUAL EFFECTS 2
DCD 2513 DIGITAL VISUAL EFFECTS 2



AR

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA

V1.2
SESI 2/2020 DCN 1A
OLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA, KUANTAN, PAHANG
08:00-09:00 09:00-10:00 10:00-10:30 10:30-11:30 11:30-12:30 12:30-13:30 13:30-14:30 14:30-15:30 15:30-16:30 16:30-17:30
CSC 1223 CSC1173 MAT 1033 CSC1123
Monday LAB 6 BREAK ONLINE (A) SA GS-B1-3 LUNCH ONLINE (A) AH
NOOR HAFIZAH SYAHID CIK SAMIHAH AZRUL HAFIZ
CSC 1173 CSC1123 TC
Tuesday LAB 12 BREAK ONLINE (S) AH LUNCH LAB2
SYAHID AZRUL HAFIZ SURIAWATI
ENG 1432 CSC1173 CSC1223
Wednesday EC-1-3 BREAK / SC ONLINE (S) SA LUNCH ONLINE (S) NHCA
SITI ROHAYU SYAHID / MAIZATUL ELIZA NOOR HAFIZAH
ISL 1022 CSC1123 ENG 1432
Thursday GS-B1-4 BREAK LAB 7 ONLINE (S) SRM LUNCH upsp /HOMEROOM CO-CURRICULUM
NOR AINI AZRUL HAFIZ SITI ROHAYU
MAT 1033 UKK
Friday RECITE YASSIN ONLINE (S) €S GS-B1-6 SOLAT JUMAAT / USRAH
CIK SAMIHAH SITI NOR MASIRAH

Timetable generated:29/6/2020

WEDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner

FRIDAY : Classes BEGIN at 09:00AM and END at 12:00PM / No Break

Subject - Short :
CSC 1123
CSC 1123
MAT 1033
MAT 1033
CSC 1223
CSC 1223
ISL 1022
UKK

ENG 1432
ENG 1432
TC

CSC 1173
CSC 1173
CSC 1173

Subject

INTRODUCTION TO PROGRAMMING (C#)
INTRODUCTION TO PROGRAMMING (C#)
GENERAL MATHEMATICS

GENERAL MATHEMATICS

INTRODUCTION TO VOICE AND DATA CABLING
INTRODUCTION TO VOICE AND DATA CABLING
AMAL ISLAMI

UKK CONSULTATION

ENGLISH PROFICIENCY 1

ENGLISH PROFICIENCY 1

TYPING CLASS

INTRODUCTION TO NETWORKING
INTRODUCTION TO NETWORKING
INTRODUCTION TO NETWORKING

Total

N P N P P NP NNNNNNDND S

aSc Timetables




A A

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA

V1.2
SESI 2/2020 DCN 1B
OLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA, KUANTAN, PAHANG
08:00-09:00 09:00-10:00 10:00-10:30 10:30-11:30 11:30-12:30 12:30-13:30 13:30-14:30 14:30-15:30 15:30-16:30 16:30-17:30
ENG 1432 CsC1173 CsC 1123
Monday EC-1-3 BREAK LAB 11 LUNCH ONLINE (S) NNMZ
NORAZIDAH FARA AI'NI NUR NUBAILAH
€sC1173 csc 1123 TC CsC 1223
Tuesday ONLINE (S) FA BREAK LAB 7 LAB3 LUNCH LAB 6
FARA AI'NI NUR NUBAILAH SURIAWATI NOOR HAFIZAH
€sC1123 MAT 1033 ENG 1432 CsC 1223
Wednesday ONLINE (A) NNMZ BREAK / SC GS-1-8 ONLINE (S) NIAB LUNCH ONLINE (S) NHCA
NUR NUBAILAH CIK SAMIHAH NORAZIDAH NOOR HAFIZAH
MAT 1033 ISL 1022
Thursday ONLINE (S) €S BREAK GS-1-9 LUNCH upsp/HOMEROOM CO-CURRICULUM
CIK SAMIHAH ZANARIAH
UKK CsC1173
Friday RECITE YASSIN GS-B1-6 ONLINE (A) FA SOLAT JUMAAT / USRAH
SITI NOR MASIRAH FARA AI'NI
Timetable generated:29/6/2020 aSc Timetables
WEDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner
FRIDAY : Classes BEGIN at 09:00AM and END at 12:00PM / No Break
Subject - Short : Subject Total
MAT 1033 GENERAL MATHEMATICS 2
MAT 1033 GENERAL MATHEMATICS 2
CSC 1173 INTRODUCTION TO NETWORKING 1
CSC 1173 INTRODUCTION TO NETWORKING 2
CSC 1173 INTRODUCTION TO NETWORKING 2
CSC 1223 INTRODUCTION TO VOICE AND DATA CABLING 2
CSC 1223 INTRODUCTION TO VOICE AND DATA CABLING 2
ENG 1432 ENGLISH PROFICIENCY 1 2
ENG 1432 ENGLISH PROFICIENCY 1 1
CSC 1123 INTRODUCTION TO PROGRAMMING (C#) 4
CSC 1123 INTRODUCTION TO PROGRAMMING (C#) 2
UKK UKK CONSULTATION 1
TC TYPING CLASS 1
ISL 1022 AMAL ISLAMI 2



AR

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA

V1.2
SESI 2/2020 DCN 1C
08:00-09:00 09:00-10:00 10:00-10:30 10:30-11:30 11:30-12:30 12:30-13:30 13:30-14:30 14:30-15:30 15:30-16:30 16:30-17:30
CsC1173 CsC 1123 CSC 1223
Monday LAB 11 BREAK ONLINE (A) AH LUNCH LAB 6
MAIZATUL ELIZA AZRUL HAFIZ NOOR HAFIZAH
MAT 1033 CSC 1123 ISL 1022
Tuesday GS-B1-2 BREAK ONLINE (S) AH LUNCH GS-B1-2
HASNIZA AZRUL HAFIZ ENGKU ROHANA
CSC 1123 CSC 1173 UKK ENG 1432
Wednesday LAB7 BREAK / SC ONLINE (S) SA GS-B1-3 LUNCH EC-1-3
AZRUL HAFIZ SYAHID / MAIZATUL ELIZA SITI NOR MASIRAH NORAZIDAH
MAT 1033 ENG 1432 CSC 1223
Thursday ONLINE (S) HZ BREAK ONLINE (S) NIAB ONLINE (S) NHCA LUNCH upsp/HOMEROOM CO-CURRICULUM
HASNIZA NORAZIDAH NOOR HAFIZAH
TC CSC1173
Friday RECITE YASSIN LAB 7 ONLINE (A) MEM SOLAT JUMAAT / USRAH
NOR ASHIKIN AHMAD MAIZATUL ELIZA

Timetable generated:29/6/2020

WEDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner
FRIDAY : Classes BEGIN at 09:00AM and END at 12:00PM / No Break

Subject - Short :
CSC 1123
CSC 1123
ISL 1022
MAT 1033
MAT 1033
CSC 1173
CSC 1173
CSC 1223
CSC 1223
TC

ENG 1432
ENG 1432
UKK

CSC 1173

Subject

INTRODUCTION TO PROGRAMMING (C#)
INTRODUCTION TO PROGRAMMING (C#)

AMAL ISLAMI

GENERAL MATHEMATICS
GENERAL MATHEMATICS
INTRODUCTION TO NETWORKING
INTRODUCTION TO NETWORKING

INTRODUCTION TO VOICE AND DATA CABLING
INTRODUCTION TO VOICE AND DATA CABLING

TYPING CLASS

ENGLISH PROFICIENCY 1

ENGLISH PROFICIENCY 1

UKK CONSULTATION
INTRODUCTION TO NETWORKING

Total

N P P N R NNRPNNNNDNDS

aSc Timetables



AR

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA

V1.2
SESI 2/2020 DCN 1D
OLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA, KUANTAN, PAHANG
08:00-09:00 09:00-10:00 10:00-10:30 10:30-11:30 11:30-12:30 12:30-13:30 13:30-14:30 14:30-15:30 15:30-16:30 16:30-17:30
MAT 1033 €sC 1173 UKK €sc 1123
Monday GS-1-7 BREAK ONLINE (A) FA AB-2-2 LUNCH ONLINE (S) NNMZ
JULIANA FARA AI'NI SITI NOR MASIRAH NUR NUBAILAH
€sC 1173 €sC 1223 csc1123
Tuesday ONLINE (S) FA BREAK LAB 6 LUNCH LAB 7
FARA AI'NI NOOR HAFIZAH NUR NUBAILAH
€sC 1173 ENG 1432 TC MAT 1033
Wednesday LAB 11 BREAK / SC EC-1-4 LAB 2 LUNCH ONLINE (S) JMH
FARA AI'NI NORAZURA SURIAWATI JULIANA
€sc 1123 ENG 1432 €sC 1223
Thursday ONLINE (A) NNMZ BREAK ONLINE () NM ONLINE (S) NHCA LUNCH upsp /HOMEROOM CO-CURRICULUM
NUR NUBAILAH NORAZURA NOOR HAFIZAH
ISL 1022
Friday RECITE YASSIN GS-1-9 SOLAT JUMAAT / USRAH
ZANARIAH

Timetable generated:29/6/2020

WEDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner
FRIDAY : Classes BEGIN at 09:00AM and END at 12:00PM / No Break

Subject - Short :
CSC 1173
CSC 1173
CSC 1173
MAT 1033
MAT 1033
CSC 1223
CSC 1223
ENG 1432
ENG 1432
CSC 1123
CSC 1123
UKK

TC

ISL 1022

Subject

INTRODUCTION TO NETWORKING
INTRODUCTION TO NETWORKING
INTRODUCTION TO NETWORKING

GENERAL MATHEMATICS
GENERAL MATHEMATICS

INTRODUCTION TO VOICE AND DATA CABLING
INTRODUCTION TO VOICE AND DATA CABLING

ENGLISH PROFICIENCY 1
ENGLISH PROFICIENCY 1

INTRODUCTION TO PROGRAMMING (C#)
INTRODUCTION TO PROGRAMMING (C#)

UKK CONSULTATION

TYPING CLASS
AMAL ISLAMI

Total

N P P N B R NMNNNMNNNNEREDN

aSc Timetables



A A

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA

V1.2
SESI 2/2020 DCN 2A
OLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA, KUANTAN, PAHANG
08:00-09:00 09:00-10:00 10:00-10:30 10:30-11:30 11:30-12:30 12:30-13:30 13:30-14:30 14:30-15:30 15:30-16:30 16:30-17:30
CSC 1184 FLG 1072
Monday BREAK ONLINE (S) NNMZ LUNCH ONLINE (S) WNWS
NUR NUBAILAH WAN NOORASHIKIN
ITE 3533 CSC 2203 ENG 1442 MAT 1053
Tuesday ONLINE (S) MAW BREAK ONLINE (S) AJ ONLINE (S) NIAB LUNCH ONLINE (S) NOAA
DR. MONISA DR. AMZARI JIHADI NORAZIDAH NOR ASHIKIN AHMAD
MAT 1053 CSC 1184 CSC 2203
Wednesday ONLINE (A) NOAA BREAK / SC ONLINE (S) NNMZ LUNCH ONLINE (S) AJ
NOR ASHIKIN AHMAD NUR NUBAILAH DR. AMZARI JIHADI
ENG 1442 ITE 3533 CSC 2203
Thursday ONLINE (S) NIAB BREAK ONLINE ($) MAW ONLINE (A) Al LUNCH upsp/HOMEROOM CO-CURRICULUM
NORAZIDAH DR. MONISA DR. AMZARI JIHADI
FLG 1072 CSC 1184
Friday RECITE YASSIN | ONLINE (A) WNWS ONLINE (A) NNMZ SOLAT JUMAAT / USRAH
WAN NOORASHIKIN NUR NUBAILAH
Timetable generated:29/6/2020 aSc Timetables
WEDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner
FRIDAY : Classes BEGIN at 09:00AM and END at 12:00PM / No Break
Subject - Short : Subject Total
€SC 2203 CLIENT SERVER NETWORKING 1
€SC 2203 CLIENT SERVER NETWORKING 4
ITE 3533 BUSINESS INFORMATION SYSTEMS 2
ITE 3533 BUSINESS INFORMATION SYSTEMS 1
MAT 1053 FUNDAMENTAL OF CALCULUS 2
MAT 1053 FUNDAMENTAL OF CALCULUS 2
ENG 1442 ENGLISH PROFICIENCY 2 1
ENG 1442 ENGLISH PROFICIENCY 2 2
CSC 1184 SMALL TO MEDIUM BUSINESS NETWORKING 6
FLG 1072 MANDARIN PROFICIENCY 1 2
FLG 1072 MANDARIN PROFICIENCY 1 1



A A

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA

V1.2
SESI 2/2020 DCN 4A
OLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA wﬁom KUANTAN, PAHANG
08:00-09:00 09:00-10:00 10:00-10:30 10:30-11:30 11:30-12:30 12:30-13:30 13:30-14:30 14:30-15:30 15:30-16:30 16:30-17:30
CSC 2194 ETR 2583 FLG 2532 CSC 2213
Monday ONLINE (A) HK BREAK ONLINE (S) NFH ONLINE (A) MLMN LUNCH ONLINE (S) SA
HAWINDA NOR FARAH HANI MOHAMMAD LUQMAN SYAHID
CSC 2573 FLG 2532 CSC 2194
Tuesday ONLINE (S) MEM BREAK ONLINE (S) MLMN LUNCH ONLINE (S) HK
MAIZATUL ELIZA MOHAMMAD LUQMAN HAWINDA
MPU 2222 ETR 2583 CSC 2213 CSC 2573
Wednesday ONLINE (S) NAR BREAK / SC ONLINE (A) NFH ONLINE (A) SA LUNCH ONLINE (S) MEM
NADIA AQILA / ROSMAWATI NOR FARAH HANI SYAHID MAIZATUL ELIZA
CSC 2194 CSC 2573
Thursday ONLINE (S) HK BREAK ONLINE (A) MEM LUNCH upsp/HOMEROOM CO-CURRICULUM
HAWINDA MAIZATUL ELIZA
MPU 2222 CSC 2213
Friday RECITE YASSIN |  OyAIIK RANAR ONLINE (S) SA SOLAT JUMAAT / USRAH
ROSMAWATI SYAHID
Timetable generated:29/6/2020 aSc Timetables
WEDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner
FRIDAY : Classes BEGIN at 09:00AM and END at 12:00PM / No Break
Subject - Short : Subject Total
CSC 2194 ROUTING TECHNOLOGIES 4
€SC 2194 ROUTING TECHNOLOGIES 2
€SC 2573 SECURITY 1
€SC 2573 SECURITY 2
€SC 2573 SECURITY 2
FLG 2532 MANDARIN PROFICIENCY 3 2
FLG 2532 MANDARIN PROFICIENCY 3 1
MPU 2222 PUBLIC COMMUNICATION SKILLS 2
MPU 2222 PUBLIC COMMUNICATION SKILLS 1
ETR 2583 e-ENTREPRENEURSHIP 2
ETR 2583 e-ENTREPRENEURSHIP 2
€sC 2213 UNIX AS NETWORK OPERATING SYSTEM 1
€sC 2213 UNIX AS NETWORK OPERATING SYSTEM 2
€sC 2213 UNIX AS NETWORK OPERATING SYSTEM 2



A A

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA

V1.2
SESI 2/2020 DCN 4B
OLE) PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA, KUANTAN, PAHANG
08:00-09:00 09:00-10:00 10:00-10:30 10:30-11:30 11:30-12:30 12:30-13:30 13:30-14:30 14:30-15:30 15:30-16:30 16:30-17:30
ETR 2583 CSC 2573 MPU 2222 CSC 2194
Monday ONLINE (A) NFH BREAK ONLINE (S) MEM ONLINE (A) AS LUNCH ONLINE (A) HK
NOR FARAH HANI MAIZATUL ELIZA AINUR SHAHIDA HAWINDA
MPU 2222 CSC 2213 CSC 2194
Tuesday ONLINE (S) AS BREAK ONLINE (S) SA LUNCH ONLINE (S) HK
AINUR SHAHIDA SYAHID HAWINDA
CSC 2194 FLG 2532 CSC 2573
Wednesday ONLINE (S) HK BREAK / SC ONLINE (S) MFMA LUNCH ONLINE (S) MEM
HAWINDA MUHAMMAD FAYYADH MAIZATUL ELIZA
ETR 2583 FLG 2532 CSC 2573 CSC 2213
Thursday ONLINE (S) NFH BREAK ONLINE (A) MFMA | ONLINE (A) MEM ONLINE (A) SA LUNCH upsp/HOMEROOM CO-CURRICULUM
NOR FARAH HANI MUHAMMAD FAYYADH MAIZATUL ELIZA SYAHID
CSC 2213
Friday RECITE YASSIN ONLINE (S) SA SOLAT JUMAAT / USRAH
SYAHID
Timetable generated:29/6/2020 aSc Timetables
WEDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner
FRIDAY : Classes BEGIN at 09:00AM and END at 12:00PM / No Break
Subject - Short : Subject Total
MPU 2222 PUBLIC COMMUNICATION SKILLS 2
MPU 2222 PUBLIC COMMUNICATION SKILLS 1
CSC 2194 ROUTING TECHNOLOGIES 4
CSC 2194 ROUTING TECHNOLOGIES 2
CsSC 2573 SECURITY 1
€SC 2573 SECURITY 2
CSC 2573 SECURITY 2
FLG 2532 MANDARIN PROFICIENCY 3 2
FLG 2532 MANDARIN PROFICIENCY 3 1
ETR 2583 e-ENTREPRENEURSHIP 2
ETR 2583 e-ENTREPRENEURSHIP 2
€sC 2213 UNIX AS NETWORK OPERATING SYSTEM 1
€sC 2213 UNIX AS NETWORK OPERATING SYSTEM 2
€sC 2213 UNIX AS NETWORK OPERATING SYSTEM 2



A A

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA

V1.2
SESI 2/2020 DCN 4C
OLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA, KUANTAN, PAHANG
08:00-09:00 09:00-10:00 10:00-10:30 10:30-11:30 11:30-12:30 12:30-13:30 13:30-14:30 14:30-15:30 15:30-16:30 16:30-17:30
FLG 2532 CSC 2573 CSC 2194
Monday ONLINE (S) NAHA BREAK ONLINE (S) AJ LUNCH ONLINE (S) SABH
NADIA HAMIDI DR. AMZARI JIHADI SAFWATI
€SC 2213 ETR 2583 MPU 2222 CSC 2573
Tuesday ONLINE (S) ZFZ BREAK ONLINE (S) NFH ONLINE (A) AS LUNCH ONLINE (S) AJ
ZUL FAKHRI NOR FARAH HANI AINUR SHAHIDA DR. AMZARI JIHADI
FLG 2532 CSC 2573 CSC 2194 ETR 2583
Wednesday ONLINE (A) NAHA BREAK / SC ONLINE (A) AJ ONLINE (A) SABH LUNCH ONLINE (A) NFH
NADIA HAMIDI DR. AMZARI JIHADI SAFWATI NOR FARAH HANI
MPU 2222 CSC 2194 €SC 2213
Thursday ONLINE (S) AS BREAK ONLINE (S) SABH ONLINE (A) ZFZ LUNCH ursp/HOMEROOM CO-CURRICULUM
AINUR SHAHIDA SAFWATI ZUL FAKHRI
€SC 2213
Friday RECITE YASSIN ONLINE (S) ZFZ SOLAT JUMAAT / USRAH
ZUL FAKHRI
Timetable generated:29/6/2020 aSc Timetables
WEDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner
FRIDAY : Classes BEGIN at 09:00AM and END at 12:00PM / No Break
Subject - Short : Subject Total
MPU 2222 PUBLIC COMMUNICATION SKILLS 2
MPU 2222 PUBLIC COMMUNICATION SKILLS 1
CSC 2573 SECURITY 1
CSC 2573 SECURITY 2
CSC 2573 SECURITY 2
FLG 2532 MANDARIN PROFICIENCY 3 2
FLG 2532 MANDARIN PROFICIENCY 3 1
ETR 2583 e-ENTREPRENEURSHIP 2
ETR 2583 e-ENTREPRENEURSHIP 2
CSC 2194 ROUTING TECHNOLOGIES 6
CSC 2213 UNIX AS NETWORK OPERATING SYSTEM 4
CSC 2213 UNIX AS NETWORK OPERATING SYSTEM 1



A A

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA

V1.2
SESI 2/2020 DCN 4R
08:00-09:00 09:00-10:00 10:00-10:30 10:30-11:30 11:30-12:30 12:30-13:30 13:30-14:30 14:30-15:30 15:30-16:30 16:30-17:30
Monday BREAK LUNCH
Tuesday BREAK LUNCH
Wednesday BREAK / SC LUNCH
ISL 1022
Thursday BREAK ONLINE (S) NAS LUNCH upsp/HOMEROOM CO-CURRICULUM
NOR AINI
Friday RECITE YASSIN SOLAT JUMAAT / USRAH
WEDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner
FRIDAY : Classes BEGIN at 09:00AM and END at 12:00PM / No Break
Subject - Short : Subject Total
ISL 1022 AMAL ISLAMI 2



A A

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA

V1.2
SESI 2/2020 DCN 5A
OLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA, KUANTAN, PAHANG
08:00-09:00 09:00-10:00 10:00-10:30 10:30-11:30 11:30-12:30 12:30-13:30 13:30-14:30 14:30-15:30 15:30-16:30 16:30-17:30
CSC 3553 MPU 2482 €SC 2634 COM2512
Monday ONLINE (A) FA BREAK ONLINE (S) NSAR ONLINE (S) SABH LUNCH ONLINE (S) SRM
FARA AI'NI NURSYANAZ SAFWATI SITI ROHAYU
€SC 2634 €SC 3553
Tuesday LAB 11 BREAK LUNCH ONLINE (S) FA
SAFWATI FARA AI'NI
€SC 2634 MPU 2163 COM2512
Wednesday ONLINE (A) SABH BREAK / SC ONLINE (S) HAH ONLINE (A) SRM LUNCH
SAFWATI HASMAH / NOR SHARIHA / SURIAWATI SITI ROHAYU
CSC 3553
Thursday BREAK LAB 8 LUNCH upsp /HOMEROOM CO-CURRICULUM
FARA AI'NI
MPU 2163 MPU 2482
Friday RECITE YASSIN PINEINR) KK ONLINE (S) KH SOLAT JUMAAT / USRAH
SHARIHA / SURIAWATI KHALIJAH
Timetable generated:29/6/2020 aSc Timetables
WEDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner
FRIDAY : Classes BEGIN at 09:00AM and END at 12:00PM / No Break

Subject - Short : Subject Total
CSC 3553 WIRELESS TECHNOLOGIES 1
CSC 3553 WIRELESS TECHNOLOGIES 4
MPU 2163 PENGAJIAN MALAYSIA 2 1
MPU 2163 PENGAJIAN MALAYSIA 2 2
MPU 2482 KEMAHIRAN DAN TANGGUNGJAWAB SOSIAL 1
MPU 2482 KEMAHIRAN DAN TANGGUNGJAWAB SOSIAL 1
CSC 2634 SWITCHING TECHNOLOGIES 6
COM2512 MEETING _INTERVIEW SKILLS 2
COM2512 MEETING _INTERVIEW SKILLS 1

-
©



A A

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA

V1.2
SESI 2/2020 DEC 1A
OLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA wﬁom KUANTAN. PAHANG
08:00-09:00 09:00-10:00 10:00-10:30 10:30-11:30 11:30-12:30 12:30-13:30 13:30-14:30 14:30-15:30 15:30-16:30 16:30-17:30

ITE 1043 ENG 1513 ENG 1503

Monday ONLINE (S) ZFZ BREAK GS-B1-4 LUNCH EC-2-3

ZUL FAKHRI NADIA AQILA / ZAINON SYARIZA

ISL 1022 ENG 1203 ENG 1503 ENG 1213

Tuesday GS-B1-3 BREAK EC-2-2 ONLINE (S) SCS LUNCH GS-1-8

MOHD SALMAN HASNORIAH SYARIZA AMIRAH / MOHD AZAHARI
ITE 1043 ENG 1213 ENG 1503 ENG 1513
Wednesday BREAK / SC LAB 3 A%HM}S%MB LUNCH ONLINE (A) SCS ONLINE (S) NAR
ZUL FAKHRI AZAHARI SYARIZA NADIA AQILA / ZAINON
ENG 1213 UKK ENG 1203
Thursday AHNG AAMS BREAK AB-G-2 ONLINE (S) HMZ LUNCH upsp/HOMEROOM CO-CURRICULUM
AZAHARI SITI NOR MASIRAH HASNORIAH
TC ENG 1203
Friday RECITE YASSIN LAB 8 ONLINE (A) HMZ SOLAT JUMAAT / USRAH
NOR SHARIHA HASNORIAH
Timetable generated:29/6/2020 aSc Timetables
WEDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner
FRIDAY : Classes BEGIN at 09:00AM and END at 12:00PM / No Break

Subject - Short : Subject Total
ENG 1213 INTRODUCTION TO WRITING 2
ENG 1213 INTRODUCTION TO WRITING 1
ENG 1213 INTRODUCTION TO WRITING 1
ENG 1203 INTRODUCTION TO READING 2
ENG 1203 INTRODUCTION TO READING 1
ENG 1203 INTRODUCTION TO READING 1
ISL 1022 AMAL ISLAMI 2
ENG 1513 LISTENING AND SPEAKING SKILLS 2
ENG 1513 LISTENING AND SPEAKING SKILLS 1
TC TYPING CLASS 1
UKK UKK CONSULTATION 1
ENG 1503 BASIC GRAMMAR 2
ENG 1503 BASIC GRAMMAR 1
ENG 1503 BASIC GRAMMAR 1
ITE 1043 COMPUTING FUNDAMENTALS 2
ITE 1043 COMPUTING FUNDAMENTALS 2



AR

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA

V1.2
SESI 2/2020 DEC 1B
OLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA, KUANTAN, PAHANG
08:00-09:00 09:00-10:00 10:00-10:30 10:30-11:30 11:30-12:30 12:30-13:30 13:30-14:30 14:30-15:30 15:30-16:30 16:30-17:30
ITE 1043 ENG 1213 UKK
Monday ONLINE (S) ZFZ BREAK EC-1-2 LUNCH GS-1-10
ZUL FAKHRI NOR SHAZWANI SITI NOR MASIRAH
ENG 1503 TC ISL 1022
Tuesday EC-G-6 BREAK LAB2 LUNCH GS-1-7
JUHARI SHAM NOR ASHIKIN AHMAD ZANARIAH
ITE 1043 ENG 1513 ENG 1213 ENG 1203
Wednesday LAB 3 BREAK / SC EC-G-6 ONLINE (S) NSMH LUNCH MINI LECTURE HALL 2
ZUL FAKHRI ZAINON NOR SHAZWANI IMASUZIYANA
ENG 1503 ENG 1513 ENG 1203
Thursday ONLINE () IS BREAK ONLINE (S) ZAB ONLINE (5) 1B LUNCH upsp/HOMEROOM CO-CURRICULUM
JUHARI SHAM ZAINON IMASUZIYANA
ENG 1203 ENG 1213 ENG 1503
Friday RECITE YASSIN ONLINE (A) 1B ONLINE (A) NSMH ONLINE (A) Js) SOLAT JUMAAT / USRAH
IMASUZIYANA NOR SHAZWANI JUHARI SHAM

Timetable generated:29/6/2020

WEDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner
FRIDAY : Classes BEGIN at 09:00AM and END at 12:00PM / No Break

Subject - Short :
ENG 1203
ENG 1203
ENG 1203
ENG 1503
ENG 1503
ENG 1503
TC

ENG 1213
ENG 1213
ENG 1213
UKK

ENG 1513
ENG 1513
ISL 1022
ITE 1043
ITE 1043

Subject

INTRODUCTION TO READING
INTRODUCTION TO READING
INTRODUCTION TO READING

BASIC GRAMMAR
BASIC GRAMMAR
BASIC GRAMMAR
TYPING CLASS

INTRODUCTION TO WRITING
INTRODUCTION TO WRITING
INTRODUCTION TO WRITING

UKK CONSULTATION

LISTENING AND SPEAKING SKILLS
LISTENING AND SPEAKING SKILLS

AMAL ISLAMI

COMPUTING FUNDAMENTALS
COMPUTING FUNDAMENTALS

Total

N NNRNRRRNRRRNERRN

aSc Timetables



A A

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA

V1.2
SESI 2/2020 DEC 1C
OLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA wpﬁom KUANTAN, PAHANG
08:00-09:00 09:00-10:00 10:00-10:30 10:30-11:30 11:30-12:30 12:30-13:30 13:30-14:30 14:30-15:30 15:30-16:30 16:30-17:30
ITE 1043 ENG 1513 ENG 1203
Monday ONLINE (S) MAW BREAK EC-1-3 LUNCH EC-2-4
DR. MONISA SYARIZA ZARIATI
ENG 1203 ENG 1513 ISL 1022
Tuesday ONLINE (S) ZR BREAK ONLINE (S) SCS GS-1-8 LUNCH
ZARIATI SYARIZA ZANARIAH
ITE 1043 ENG 1503 TC ENG 1213
Wednesday LAB2 BREAK / SC EC-1-2 LAB7 LUNCH EC-2-3
DR. MONISA NUR AIDAH NOR SHARIHA NOR SHARIZAD
ENG 1203 UKK ENG 1213 ENG 1503
Thursday ONLINE (A) ZR GS-B1-6 BREAK ONLINE (S) NSZA ONLINE (S) NAAG LUNCH upsp/HOMEROOM CO-CURRICULUM
ZARIATI NORAZIDA NOR SHARIZAD NUR AIDAH
ENG 1213 ENG 1503
Friday RECITE YASSIN | ONLINE (A) NSZA ONLINE (A) NAAG SOLAT JUMAAT / USRAH
NOR SHARIZAD NUR AIDAH
Timetable generated:29/6/2020 aSc Timetables
WEDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner
FRIDAY : Classes BEGIN at 09:00AM and END at 12:00PM / No Break
Subject - Short : Subject Total
ITE 1043 COMPUTING FUNDAMENTALS 2
ITE 1043 COMPUTING FUNDAMENTALS 2
TC TYPING CLASS 1
ENG 1213 INTRODUCTION TO WRITING 2
ENG 1213 INTRODUCTION TO WRITING 1
ENG 1213 INTRODUCTION TO WRITING 1
UKK UKK CONSULTATION 1
ENG 1503 BASIC GRAMMAR 1
ENG 1503 BASIC GRAMMAR 1
ENG 1503 BASIC GRAMMAR 2
ENG 1513 LISTENING AND SPEAKING SKILLS 2
ENG 1513 LISTENING AND SPEAKING SKILLS 1
ISL 1022 AMAL ISLAMI 2
ENG 1203 INTRODUCTION TO READING 2
ENG 1203 INTRODUCTION TO READING 1
ENG 1203 INTRODUCTION TO READING 1



A A

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA

V1.2
SESI 2/2020 DEC 1D
OLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA wﬁom KUANTAN, PAHANG
08:00-09:00 09:00-10:00 10:00-10:30 10:30-11:30 11:30-12:30 12:30-13:30 13:30-14:30 14:30-15:30 15:30-16:30 16:30-17:30
ITE 1043 ENG 1513 ENG 1213
Monday ONLINE (S) MAW BREAK EC-2-4 LUNCH EC-G-5
DR. MONISA HASNORIAH NUR ADIBA
ENG 1503 ENG 1203 ENG 1513 ITE 1043
Tuesday EC-2-4 BREAK MINI LECTURE HALL 2 ONLINE (S) HMZ LUNCH LAB3
SYARIZA KAMARAZIZ HASNORIAH DR. MONISA
ISL 1022 ENG 1203 ENG 1503
Wednesday GS-B1-2 BREAK / SC ONLINE (S) KK LUNCH ONLINE () 5CS
ENGKU ROHANA KAMARAZIZ SYARIZA
UKK ENG 1213 ENG 1503 TC
Thursday GS-B1-6 ONLINE (S) NAAR BREAK ONLINE () SCS LAB 2 LUNCH upsp/HOMEROOM CO-CURRICULUM
NORAZIDA NUR ADIBA SYARIZA NOR SHARIHA
ENG 1203 ENG 1213
Friday RECITE YASSIN ONLINE (A) KK ONLINE (A) NAAR SOLAT JUMAAT / USRAH
KAMARAZIZ NUR ADIBA
Timetable generated:29/6/2020 aSc Timetables
WEDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner
FRIDAY : Classes BEGIN at 09:00AM and END at 12:00PM / No Break
Subject - Short : Subject Total
ITE 1043 COMPUTING FUNDAMENTALS 2
ITE 1043 COMPUTING FUNDAMENTALS 2
ISL 1022 AMAL ISLAMI 2
ENG 1513 LISTENING AND SPEAKING SKILLS 2
ENG 1513 LISTENING AND SPEAKING SKILLS 1
ENG 1203 INTRODUCTION TO READING 2
ENG 1203 INTRODUCTION TO READING 1
ENG 1203 INTRODUCTION TO READING 1
TC TYPING CLASS 1
UKK UKK CONSULTATION 1
ENG 1213 INTRODUCTION TO WRITING 2
ENG 1213 INTRODUCTION TO WRITING 1
ENG 1213 INTRODUCTION TO WRITING 1
ENG 1503 BASIC GRAMMAR 2
ENG 1503 BASIC GRAMMAR 1
ENG 1503 BASIC GRAMMAR 1



A A

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA

V1.2
SESI 2/2020 DEC 1E
OLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA wﬁom KUANTAN. PAHANG
08:00-09:00 09:00-10:00 10:00-10:30 10:30-11:30 11:30-12:30 12:30-13:30 13:30-14:30 14:30-15:30 15:30-16:30 16:30-17:30
ENG 1213 UKK ENG 1503
Monday EC-2-4 BREAK GS-1-10 LUNCH EC-1-4
NUR ADIBA NORAZIDA JUHARI SHAM
ENG 1203 ENG 1513 ENG 1213
Tuesday SEMINAR ROOM 1 BREAK GS-B1-3 ONLINE (S) NAAR LUNCH
IMASUZIYANA AINUR SHAHIDA / NADIA AQILA NUR ADIBA
ENG 1503 ENG 1203 TC ENG 1513 ISL 1022
Wednesday ONLINE (S) JS! BREAK / SC ONLINE (S) IB LAB 8 BNUHE#PAM‘B% LUNCH GS-B1-1
JUHARI SHAM IMASUZIYANA BUKHARI NADIA AQILA SYED AMIR
ENG 1213 ENG 1203 ENG 1503 ITE 1043
Thursday ONLINE (A) NAAR ONLINE (A) 1B BREAK ONLINE (A) JSJ ONLINE (S) MAW LUNCH upsp/HOMEROOM CO-CURRICULUM
NUR ADIBA IMASUZIYANA JUHARI SHAM DR. MONISA
ITE 1043
Friday RECITE YASSIN LAB2 SOLAT JUMAAT / USRAH
DR. MONISA
Timetable generated:29/6/2020 aSc Timetables
WEDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner
FRIDAY : Classes BEGIN at 09:00AM and END at 12:00PM / No Break
Subject - Short : Subject Total
ENG 1513 LISTENING AND SPEAKING SKILLS 2
ENG 1513 LISTENING AND SPEAKING SKILLS 1
ITE 1043 COMPUTING FUNDAMENTALS 2
ITE 1043 COMPUTING FUNDAMENTALS 2
ENG 1203 INTRODUCTION TO READING 2
ENG 1203 INTRODUCTION TO READING 1
ENG 1203 INTRODUCTION TO READING 1
ENG 1503 BASIC GRAMMAR 2
ENG 1503 BASIC GRAMMAR 1
ENG 1503 BASIC GRAMMAR 1
TC TYPING CLASS 1
UKK UKK CONSULTATION 1
ENG 1213 INTRODUCTION TO WRITING 2
ENG 1213 INTRODUCTION TO WRITING 1
ENG 1213 INTRODUCTION TO WRITING 1
ISL 1022 AMAL ISLAMI 2



A A

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA

V1.2
SESI 2/2020 DEC 1F
OLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA wﬁom KUANTAN, PAHANG
08:00-09:00 09:00-10:00 10:00-10:30 10:30-11:30 11:30-12:30 12:30-13:30 13:30-14:30 14:30-15:30 15:30-16:30 16:30-17:30
ENG 1513 ENG 1213 ENG 1503
Monday GS-B1-4 BREAK GS-B1-6 LUNCH EC-1-2
NADIA AQILA / SYARIZA AMIRAH / NOR SHARIZAD NUR AIDAH
ISL 1022 ENG 1203 ITE 1043
Tuesday GS-B1-4 BREAK EC-2-4 LUNCH ONLINE (S) MEM
SYED AMIR ZARIATI MAIZATUL ELIZA / SYAHID
ENG 1203 ENG 1513 UKK
Wednesday ONLINE (S) ZR BREAK / SC ONLINE (S) NAR GS-B1-6 LUNCH
ZARIATI NADIA AQILA / SYARIZA NORAZIDA
ITE 1043 ENG 1203 ENG 1213 ENG 1503
Thursday LAB3 BREAK ONLINE (A) ZR QVHNELS s ONLINE (5) NAAG LUNCH upsp/HOMEROOM CO-CURRICULUM
SYAHID ZARIATI SHARIZAD NUR AIDAH
TC ENG 1503 ENG 1213
Friday RECITE YASSIN LAB 3 ONLINE (A) NAAG QHNRA A3 SOLAT JUMAAT / USRAH
NOR'AINI AWAB NUR AIDAH SHARIZAD
Timetable generated:29/6/2020 aSc Timetables
WEDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner
FRIDAY : Classes BEGIN at 09:00AM and END at 12:00PM / No Break
Subject - Short : Subject Total
ENG 1213 INTRODUCTION TO WRITING 2
ENG 1213 INTRODUCTION TO WRITING 1
ENG 1213 INTRODUCTION TO WRITING 1
ITE 1043 COMPUTING FUNDAMENTALS 2
ENG 1513 LISTENING AND SPEAKING SKILLS 2
ENG 1513 LISTENING AND SPEAKING SKILLS 1
TC TYPING CLASS 1
UKK UKK CONSULTATION 1
ENG 1503 BASIC GRAMMAR 2
ENG 1503 BASIC GRAMMAR 1
ENG 1503 BASIC GRAMMAR 1
ITE 1043 COMPUTING FUNDAMENTALS 2
ISL 1022 AMAL ISLAMI 2
ENG 1203 INTRODUCTION TO READING 2
ENG 1203 INTRODUCTION TO READING 1
ENG 1203 INTRODUCTION TO READING 1



A A

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA

V1.2
SESI 2/2020 DEC 1G
OLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA wﬁom KUANTAN, PAHANG
08:00-09:00 09:00-10:00 10:00-10:30 10:30-11:30 11:30-12:30 12:30-13:30 13:30-14:30 14:30-15:30 15:30-16:30 16:30-17:30
ENG 1513 ISL 1022 TC ITE 1043
Monday GS-B1-3 BREAK GS-B1-2 LAB2 LUNCH LAB 3
ZARIATI ENGKU ROHANA MAZLAN MAIZATUL ELIZA
ENG 1203 ITE 1043
Tuesday EC-G-5 BREAK LUNCH ONLINE (S) MEM
HASNORIAH MAIZATUL ELIZA / SYAHID
ENG 1213 ENG 1503 UKK ENG 1513
Wednesday EC-1-5 BREAK / SC ONLINE (S) AHS GS-B1-3 LUNCH ONLINE (S) ZR
NOR SHAZWANI DR AHMAD SITI NOR MASIRAH ZARIATI
ENG 1503 ENG 1203 ENG 1213
Thursday EC-1-2 BREAK ONLINE (S) HMZ ONLINE () NSMH LUNCH upsp/HOMEROOM CO-CURRICULUM
DR AHMAD HASNORIAH NOR SHAZWANI
ENG 1503 ENG 1203 ENG 1213
Friday RECITE YASSIN ONLINE (A) AHS ONLINE (A) HMZ ONLINE (A) NSMH SOLAT JUMAAT / USRAH
DR AHMAD HASNORIAH NOR SHAZWANI
Timetable generated:29/6/2020 aSc Timetables
WEDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner
FRIDAY : Classes BEGIN at 09:00AM and END at 12:00PM / No Break
Subject - Short : Subject Total
ENG 1503 BASIC GRAMMAR 2
ENG 1503 BASIC GRAMMAR 1
ENG 1503 BASIC GRAMMAR 1
ISL 1022 AMAL ISLAMI 2
ENG 1203 INTRODUCTION TO READING 2
ENG 1203 INTRODUCTION TO READING 1
ENG 1203 INTRODUCTION TO READING 1
ITE 1043 COMPUTING FUNDAMENTALS 2
ITE 1043 COMPUTING FUNDAMENTALS 2
TC TYPING CLASS 1
ENG 1213 INTRODUCTION TO WRITING 2
ENG 1213 INTRODUCTION TO WRITING 1
ENG 1213 INTRODUCTION TO WRITING 1
UKK UKK CONSULTATION 1
ENG 1513 LISTENING AND SPEAKING SKILLS 2
ENG 1513 LISTENING AND SPEAKING SKILLS 1



AR

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA

V1.2
SESI 2/2020 DEC 1H
OLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA, KUANTAN, PAHANG
08:00-09:00 09:00-10:00 10:00-10:30 10:30-11:30 11:30-12:30 12:30-13:30 13:30-14:30 14:30-15:30 15:30-16:30 16:30-17:30
ISL 1022 ENG 1503 UKK ENG 1513
Monday GS-B1-1 BREAK N%N_LNE&E} N8R GS-1-10 LUNCH GS-B1-1
NOR AINI AHMAD NORAZIDA AMIRAH / ZAINON
ENG 1213 ITE 1043 ENG 1503
Tuesday GS-1-10 BREAK LAB 2 LUNCH GS-1-10
AMIRAH / MOHD AZAHARI DR. MONISA NADIA AQILA / DR AHMAD
ENG 1213 ENG 1513 ENG 1203
Wednesday AQNENE (S8 ONLINE (5) AMS BREAK / SC LUNCH EC-G-6
AZAHARI AMIRAH / ZAINON KAMARAZIZ
ENG 1213 TC ENG 1203 ITE 1043
Thursday AR (AR LAB 2 BREAK ONLINE (5) Kk ONLINE (5) MAW LUNCH  |upsp/HOMEROOM CO-CURRICULUM
AZAHARI NUR ADILIN KAMARAZIZ DR. MONISA
ENG 1203 ENG 1503
Friday RECITE YASSIN | ONLINE (A) KKk NASHANE A NABR SOLAT JUMAAT / USRAH
KAMARAZIZ AHMAD

Timetable generated:29/6/2020

WEDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner
FRIDAY : Classes BEGIN at 09:00AM and END at 12:00PM / No Break

Subject - Short :
ENG 1213
ENG 1213
ENG 1213
ENG 1513
ENG 1513
ITE 1043
ITE 1043
ENG 1203
ENG 1203
ENG 1203
ENG 1503
ENG 1503
ENG 1503
ISL 1022
UKK

TC

Subject

INTRODUCTION TO WRITING
INTRODUCTION TO WRITING
INTRODUCTION TO WRITING
LISTENING AND SPEAKING SKILLS
LISTENING AND SPEAKING SKILLS
COMPUTING FUNDAMENTALS
COMPUTING FUNDAMENTALS
INTRODUCTION TO READING
INTRODUCTION TO READING
INTRODUCTION TO READING

BASIC GRAMMAR
BASIC GRAMMAR
BASIC GRAMMAR
AMAL ISLAMI

UKK CONSULTATION

TYPING CLASS

Total

B RN R R NRRPRNNNRNERRN

aSc Timetables



AR

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA

V1.2
SESI 2/2020 DEC 2A
OLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA, KUANTAN, PAHANG
08:00-09:00 09:00-10:00 10:00-10:30 10:30-11:30 11:30-12:30 12:30-13:30 13:30-14:30 14:30-15:30 15:30-16:30 16:30-17:30
COM 1183 ENG 1323 ENG 1223
Monday ONLINE (S) NM BREAK ONLINE (S) HAS LUNCH ONLINE (S) IB
NORAZURA HUMAMUDDIN IMASUZIYANA
EDU 1023 FLG 1052 ENG 1323
Tuesday ONLINE (S) NAAR BREAK ONLINE (S) NSAR LUNCH ONLINE (A) HAS
NUR ADIBA NURSYANAZ HUMAMUDDIN
ENG 1223 MPU 2222 EDU 1023
Wednesday ONLINE (A) IB BREAK / SC ONLINE (S) JS) LUNCH ONLINE (A) NAAR
IMASUZIYANA JUHARI SHAM NUR ADIBA
COM 1183 MPU 2222 FLG 1052
Thursday ONLINE (A) NM BREAK ONLINE (A) IS ONLINE (A) NSAR LUNCH upsp /HOMEROOM CO-CURRICULUM
NORAZURA JUHARI SHAM NURSYANAZ
Friday RECITE YASSIN SOLAT JUMAAT / USRAH

Timetable generated:29/6/2020

WEDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner
FRIDAY : Classes BEGIN at 09:00AM and END at 12:00PM / No Break

Subject - Short :
ENG 1323
ENG 1323
ENG 1223
ENG 1223
MPU 2222
MPU 2222
COM 1183
COM 1183
EDU 1023
EDU 1023
FLG 1052
FLG 1052

Subject

ENGLISH IN MEDIA 1

ENGLISH IN MEDIA 1

ACADEMIC READING AND WRITING
ACADEMIC READING AND WRITING
PUBLIC COMMUNICATION SKILLS
PUBLIC COMMUNICATION SKILLS
BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 1
BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 1
ACADEMIC TERTIARY LEARNING
ACADEMIC TERTIARY LEARNING
CONVERSATIONAL MANDARIN 1
CONVERSATIONAL MANDARIN 1

Total

P N NN NNRP NNNNNDN

aSc Timetables



A A

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA

V1.2
SESI 2/2020 DEC 4A
OLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA, KUANTAN, PAHANG
08:00-09:00 09:00-10:00 10:00-10:30 10:30-11:30 11:30-12:30 12:30-13:30 13:30-14:30 14:30-15:30 15:30-16:30 16:30-17:30
ISL 1012 ENG 2333
Monday ONLINE (S) ER BREAK ONLINE (S) SRM LUNCH
ENGKU ROHANA SITI ROHAYU
COM 2573 ETR 2583 COM 2533
Tuesday ONLINE (S) AHS BREAK ONLINE (S) BR LUNCH ONLINE (S) ZR
DR AHMAD BADRISHAM ZARIATI
COM 2573 COM 2533 MPU 2482 ENG 2383
Wednesday ONLINE (A) AHS BREAK / SC ONLINE (A) ZR ONLINE (S) KH LUNCH ONLINE (S) AS
DR AHMAD ZARIATI KHALIJAH AINUR SHAHIDA
ETR 2583 ENG 2333 MPU 2482
Thursday ONLINE (A) BR BREAK ONLINE (A) SRM ONLINE (A) KH LUNCH upsp /HOMEROOM CO-CURRICULUM
BADRISHAM SITI ROHAYU KHALIJAH
ENG 2383
Friday RECITE YASSIN ONLINE (A) AS SOLAT JUMAAT / USRAH
AINUR SHAHIDA
Timetable generated:29/6/2020 aSc Timetables
WEDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner
FRIDAY : Classes BEGIN at 09:00AM and END at 12:00PM / No Break
Subject - Short : Subject Total
ENG 2383 INTRODUCTION TO LITERATURE 2
ENG 2383 INTRODUCTION TO LITERATURE 2
ETR 2583 e-ENTREPRENEURSHIP 2
ETR 2583 e-ENTREPRENEURSHIP 2
COM 2573 GROUP DYNAMICS 2
COM 2573 GROUP DYNAMICS 2
ISL 1012 PENGHAYATAN ISLAM 2
MPU 2482 KEMAHIRAN DAN TANGGUNGJAWAB SOSIAL 1
MPU 2482 KEMAHIRAN DAN TANGGUNGJAWAB SOSIAL 1
ENG 2333 ENGLISH IN MEDIA 2 2
ENG 2333 ENGLISH IN MEDIA 2 2
COM 2533 CRITICAL LITERACY 2
COM 2533 CRITICAL LITERACY 2



A A

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA

V1.2
SESI 2/2020 DEC 4B
OLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA, KUANTAN, PAHANG
08:00-09:00 09:00-10:00 10:00-10:30 10:30-11:30 11:30-12:30 12:30-13:30 13:30-14:30 14:30-15:30 15:30-16:30 16:30-17:30
ENG 2333 COM 2573 COM 2533
Monday ONLINE (S) NSMH BREAK ONLINE (S) NAAG LUNCH ONLINE (S) MAA
NOR SHAZWANI NUR AIDAH MOHD AZAHARI
ETR 2583 ISL 1012 ENG 2383
Tuesday ONLINE (S) BR BREAK ONLINE (S) NAS LUNCH ONLINE (S) HMZ
BADRISHAM NOR AINI HASNORIAH
COM 2573 ENG 2333 MPU 2482 ENG 2383
Wednesday ONLINE (A) NAAG BREAK / SC ONLINE (A) NSMH ONLINE (S) KH LUNCH ONLINE (A) HMZ
NUR AIDAH NOR SHAZWANI KHALIJAH HASNORIAH
MPU 2482 COM 2533
Thursday ONLINE (A) KH BREAK ONLINE (A) MAA LUNCH upsp /HOMEROOM CO-CURRICULUM
KHALIJAH MOHD AZAHARI
ETR 2583
Friday RECITE YASSIN ONLINE (A) BR SOLAT JUMAAT / USRAH
BADRISHAM
Timetable generated:29/6/2020 aSc Timetables
WEDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner
FRIDAY : Classes BEGIN at 09:00AM and END at 12:00PM / No Break
Subject - Short : Subject Total
ETR 2583 e-ENTREPRENEURSHIP 2
ETR 2583 e-ENTREPRENEURSHIP 2
ENG 2383 INTRODUCTION TO LITERATURE 2
ENG 2383 INTRODUCTION TO LITERATURE 2
MPU 2482 KEMAHIRAN DAN TANGGUNGJAWAB SOSIAL 1
MPU 2482 KEMAHIRAN DAN TANGGUNGJAWAB SOSIAL 1
COM 2533 CRITICAL LITERACY 2
COM 2533 CRITICAL LITERACY 2
ISL 1012 PENGHAYATAN ISLAM 2
ENG 2333 ENGLISH IN MEDIA 2 2
ENG 2333 ENGLISH IN MEDIA 2 2
COM 2573 GROUP DYNAMICS 2
COM 2573 GROUP DYNAMICS 2



AR

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA

V1.2
SESI 2/2020 DECA4C
OLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA, KUANTAN, PAHANG
08:00-09:00 09:00-10:00 10:00-10:30 10:30-11:30 11:30-12:30 12:30-13:30 13:30-14:30 14:30-15:30 15:30-16:30 16:30-17:30
ETR 2583 ISL 1012 ENG 2383
Monday ONLINE (S) BR BREAK ONLINE (S) MSM LUNCH ONLINE (S) AS
BADRISHAM MOHD SALMAN AINUR SHAHIDA
COM 2573 ENG 2333 COM 2533
Tuesday ONLINE (S) AHS BREAK ONLINE (S) SRM LUNCH ONLINE (S) KK
DR AHMAD SITI ROHAYU KAMARAZIZ
ENG 2383 MPU 2482 COM 2573
Wednesday ONLINE (A) AS BREAK / SC ONLINE (S) KH LUNCH ONLINE (A) AHS
AINUR SHAHIDA KHALUAH DR AHMAD
COM 2533 ETR 2583
Thursday ONLINE (A) KK BREAK ONLINE (A) BR LUNCH upsp /HOMEROOM CO-CURRICULUM
KAMARAZIZ BADRISHAM
MPU 2482 ENG 2333
Friday RECITE YASSIN ONLINE (A) KH ONLINE (A) SRM SOLAT JUMAAT / USRAH
KHALUAH SITI ROHAYU

Timetable generated:29/6/2020

WEDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner
FRIDAY : Classes BEGIN at 09:00AM and END at 12:00PM / No Break

Subject - Short :
ENG 2383
ENG 2383
ETR 2583
ETR 2583
COM 2573
COM 2573
COM 2533
COM 2533
MPU 2482
MPU 2482
ISL 1012
ENG 2333
ENG 2333

Subject

INTRODUCTION TO LITERATURE
INTRODUCTION TO LITERATURE
e-ENTREPRENEURSHIP
e-ENTREPRENEURSHIP

GROUP DYNAMICS

GROUP DYNAMICS

CRITICAL LITERACY

CRITICAL LITERACY

KEMAHIRAN DAN TANGGUNGJAWAB SOSIAL
KEMAHIRAN DAN TANGGUNGJAWAB SOSIAL
PENGHAYATAN ISLAM

ENGLISH IN MEDIA 2

ENGLISH IN MEDIA 2

Total

N NN P P NN DNNNNMNNMNDN

aSc Timetables



AR

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA

V1.2
SESI 2/2020 DEC4D
OLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA, KUANTAN, PAHANG
08:00-09:00 09:00-10:00 10:00-10:30 10:30-11:30 11:30-12:30 12:30-13:30 13:30-14:30 14:30-15:30 15:30-16:30 16:30-17:30
ETR 2583 COM 2573 MPU 2482 ENG 2333
Monday ONLINE (A) RAW BREAK ONLINE (S) NAAG ONLINE (S) KH LUNCH ONLINE (S) NSMH
ROHIDA NUR AIDAH KHALUAH NOR SHAZWANI
ETR 2583 ENG 2333 COM 2533
Tuesday ONLINE (S) RAW BREAK ONLINE (A) NSMH LUNCH ONLINE (S) ZR
ROHIDA NOR SHAZWANI ZARIATI
ISL 1012 MPU 2482 ENG 2383 COM 2573
Wednesday ONLINE (S) NAS BREAK / SC ONLINE (A) KH ONLINE (S) HMZ LUNCH ONLINE (A) NAAG
NOR AINI KHALUAH HASNORIAH NUR AIDAH
ENG 2383
Thursday ONLINE (A) HMZ BREAK LUNCH upsp /HOMEROOM CO-CURRICULUM
HASNORIAH
COM 2533
Friday RECITE YASSIN ONLINE (A) ZR SOLAT JUMAAT / USRAH
ZARIATI

Timetable generated:29/6/2020

WEDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner
FRIDAY : Classes BEGIN at 09:00AM and END at 12:00PM / No Break

Subject - Short :
ENG 2383
ENG 2383
MPU 2482
MPU 2482
ISL 1012
ENG 2333
ENG 2333
COM 2573
COM 2573
ETR 2583
ETR 2583
COM 2533
COM 2533

Subject

INTRODUCTION TO LITERATURE
INTRODUCTION TO LITERATURE

KEMAHIRAN DAN TANGGUNGJAWAB SOSIAL
KEMAHIRAN DAN TANGGUNGJAWAB SOSIAL
PENGHAYATAN ISLAM

ENGLISH IN MEDIA 2

ENGLISH IN MEDIA 2

GROUP DYNAMICS

GROUP DYNAMICS

e-ENTREPRENEURSHIP
e-ENTREPRENEURSHIP

CRITICAL LITERACY

CRITICAL LITERACY

Total

N N N NN NMNNMNMNNMNNPRPR RPRPNMNDN

aSc Timetables



A A

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA

V1.2
SESI 2/2020 DEC 4E
OLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA, KUANTAN, PAHANG
08:00-09:00 09:00-10:00 10:00-10:30 10:30-11:30 11:30-12:30 12:30-13:30 13:30-14:30 14:30-15:30 15:30-16:30 16:30-17:30
ENG 2333 COM 2573 MPU 2482 COM 2533
Monday ONLINE (S) IB BREAK ONLINE (S) NAAR ONLINE (S) KH LUNCH ONLINE (S) MAA
IMASUZIYANA NUR ADIBA KHALUAH MOHD AZAHARI
ISL 1012 COM 2533 ENG 2333
Tuesday ONLINE (S) MKMP BREAK ONLINE (A) MAA LUNCH ONLINE (A) 1B
MUHAMAD KHAIDIR MOHD AZAHARI IMASUZIYANA
ENG 2383 MPU 2482 ETR 2583
Wednesday ONLINE (S) SCS BREAK / SC ONLINE (A) KH LUNCH ONLINE (A) RAW
SYARIZA KHALUAH ROHIDA
ETR 2583 COM 2573
Thursday ONLINE (S) RAW BREAK ONLINE (A) NAAR LUNCH upsp/HOMEROOM CO-CURRICULUM
ROHIDA NUR ADIBA
ENG 2383
Friday RECITE YASSIN ONLINE (A) SCS SOLAT JUMAAT / USRAH
SYARIZA
Timetable generated:29/6/2020 aSc Timetables
WEDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner
FRIDAY : Classes BEGIN at 09:00AM and END at 12:00PM / No Break
Subject - Short : Subject Total
ENG 2333 ENGLISH IN MEDIA 2 2
ENG 2333 ENGLISH IN MEDIA 2 2
MPU 2482 KEMAHIRAN DAN TANGGUNGJAWAB SOSIAL 1
MPU 2482 KEMAHIRAN DAN TANGGUNGJAWAB SOSIAL 1
COM 2533 CRITICAL LITERACY 2
COM 2533 CRITICAL LITERACY 2
ISL 1012 PENGHAYATAN ISLAM 2
COM 2573 GROUP DYNAMICS 2
COM 2573 GROUP DYNAMICS 2
ETR 2583 e-ENTREPRENEURSHIP 2
ETR 2583 e-ENTREPRENEURSHIP 2
ENG 2383 INTRODUCTION TO LITERATURE 2
ENG 2383 INTRODUCTION TO LITERATURE 2



AR

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA

V1.2
SESI 2/2020 DEC5A
OLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA, KUANTAN, PAHANG
08:00-09:00 09:00-10:00 10:00-10:30 10:30-11:30 11:30-12:30 12:30-13:30 13:30-14:30 14:30-15:30 15:30-16:30 16:30-17:30
BUS 3543 SOC 3533 MPU 2372 / 2332
Monday ONLINE (S) L) BREAK ONLINE (S) KK LUNCH ONLINE (S) MKMP
LISA JUANITA KAMARAZIZ MUHAMAD KHAIDIR
ETR 2583 MGT 2513 BUS 3543
Tuesday ONLINE (A) MAG BREAK ONLINE (S) NNM LUNCH ONLINE (A) LIJ
MAZLAN NOR NUHA / NURUL NADIA NASHA LISA JUANITA
ETR 2583 SOC 3533 ENG 3563
Wednesday ONLINE (S) MAG BREAK / SC ONLINE (A) KK LUNCH ONLINE (S) MAA
MAZLAN KAMARAZIZ MOHD AZAHARI
SOC 3533 MPU 2372 / 2332
Thursday BREAK ONLINE (A) KK ONLINE (A) MKMP LUNCH upsp /HOMEROOM CO-CURRICULUM
KAMARAZIZ MUHAMAD KHAIDIR
ENG 3563 MGT 2513
Friday RECITE YASSIN ONLINE (A) MAA NONRUEL) NN SOLAT JUMAAT / USRAH
MOHD AZAHARI NADIA NASHA

Timetable generated:29/6/2020

WEDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner
FRIDAY : Classes BEGIN at 09:00AM and END at 12:00PM / No Break

Subject - Short :

SOC 3533
SOC 3533
SOC 3533
BUS 3543
BUS 3543
ETR 2583
ETR 2583
ENG 3563
ENG 3563
MPU 2372 / 2332
MPU 2372 / 2332
MGT 2513
MGT 2513

Subject

INTERCULTURAL COMMUNICATION : SOCIETY, STATE AND THE INDIVIDUAL
INTERCULTURAL COMMUNICATION : SOCIETY, STATE AND THE INDIVIDUAL
INTERCULTURAL COMMUNICATION : SOCIETY, STATE AND THE INDIVIDUAL
INTRODUCTION TO INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS

INTRODUCTION TO INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS

e-ENTREPRENEURSHIP

e-ENTREPRENEURSHIP

INTRODUCTION TO RESEARCH METHODS

INTRODUCTION TO RESEARCH METHODS

DINAMIKA ISLAM DI MALAYSIA

DINAMIKA ISLAM DI MALAYSIA

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGENT

Total

N P P NN NMNMNNMNMNNMNNNRPR RN

aSc Timetables



A A

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA

V1.2
SESI 2/2020 DEC 6R
08:00-09:00 09:00-10:00 10:00-10:30 10:30-11:30 11:30-12:30 12:30-13:30 13:30-14:30 14:30-15:30 15:30-16:30 16:30-17:30
Monday BREAK LUNCH
COM 3593
Tuesday BREAK ONLINE (A) NAAG LUNCH
NUR AIDAH
Wednesday BREAK / SC LUNCH
COM 3593
Thursday ONLINE (S) NAAG BREAK LUNCH upsp/HOMEROOM CO-CURRICULUM
NUR AIDAH
Friday RECITE YASSIN SOLAT JUMAAT / USRAH
WEDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner
FRIDAY : Classes BEGIN at 09:00AM and END at 12:00PM / No Break
Subject - Short : Subject Total
COM 3593 WORKPLACE COMMUNICATION 2
COM 3593 WORKPLACE COMMUNICATION 1



A A

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA

V1.2
SESI 2/2020 DIA 1A
OLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA wﬁom KUANTAN, PAHANG
08:00-09:00 09:00-10:00 10:00-10:30 10:30-11:30 11:30-12:30 12:30-13:30 13:30-14:30 14:30-15:30 15:30-16:30 16:30-17:30
ACC 1013 MAT 1013 TC ISL 1022
Monday AB-G-2 BREAK AB-G-3 LAB 7 LUNCH GS-1-9
NOR FADHILA HASNIZA NOR'AINI AWAB ZANARIAH
ITE 1052 FLG 1072 ENG 1432
Tuesday LAB 4 BREAK GS-B1-1 ONLINE (S) RMD LUNCH
AZRUL HAFIZ WAN NOORASHIKIN ROSMAWATI
BUS 1013 ACC 1013 FLG 1072 UKK
Wednesday AB-G-3 BREAK / SC ONLINE (S) NFY ONLINE (S) WNWS LUNCH GS-B1-6
SITI HAJAR NOR FADHILA WAN NOORASHIKIN NORAZIDA
ENG 1432 MAT 1013 BUS 1013
Thursday GS-BL-5 BREAK ONLINE (S) HZ ONLINE (S) SHMH LUNCH upsp /HOMEROOM CO-CURRICULUM
ROSMAWATI HASNIZA SITIHAJAR
ITE 1052
Friday RECITE YASSIN ONLINE (S) AH SOLAT JUMAAT / USRAH
AZRUL HAFIZ
Timetable generated:29/6/2020 aSc Timetables
WEDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner
FRIDAY : Classes BEGIN at 09:00AM and END at 12:00PM / No Break
Subject - Short : Subject Total
ITE 1052 FUNDAMENTAL OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY APPLICATION 2
ITE 1052 FUNDAMENTAL OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY APPLICATION 1
MAT 1013 BUSINESS MATHEMATICS 2
MAT 1013 BUSINESS MATHEMATICS 2
ACC 1013 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 1 2
ACC 1013 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 1 2
TC TYPING CLASS 1
UKK UKK CONSULTATION 1
ENG 1432 ENGLISH PROFICIENCY 1 2
ENG 1432 ENGLISH PROFICIENCY 1 1
BUS 1013 INTRODUCTION TO BUSINESS 1
BUS 1013 INTRODUCTION TO BUSINESS 2
FLG 1072 MANDARIN PROFICIENCY 1 2
FLG 1072 MANDARIN PROFICIENCY 1 1
ISL 1022 AMAL ISLAMI 2



A A

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA

V1.2
SESI 2/2020 DIA 1B
OLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA wpﬁom KUANTAN, PAHANG
08:00-09:00 09:00-10:00 10:00-10:30 10:30-11:30 11:30-12:30 12:30-13:30 13:30-14:30 14:30-15:30 15:30-16:30 16:30-17:30
MAT 1013 UKK ISL 1022
Monday GS-B1-5 BREAK GS-B1-6 GS-B1-5 LUNCH
NURUL AIN NORAZIDA SYED AMIR
ITE 1052 ENG 1432 FLG 1072
Tuesday LAB2 BREAK EC-1-5 LUNCH GS-B1-5
HAWINDA NORAZURA NUR HANUN
ACC 1013 MAT 1013 ENG 1432
Wednesday AB-G-1 BREAK / SC ONLINE (S) NAAZ ONLINE (S) NM LUNCH
NOR FADHILA NURUL AIN NORAZURA
BUS 1013 ITE 1052 FLG 1072 TC
Thursday AB-G-3 BREAK ONLINE (S) HK ONLINE (S) NHI LAB3 LUNCH upsp/HOMEROOM CO-CURRICULUM
SITI HAJAR HAWINDA NUR HANUN NOR FARAH HANI
BUS 1013 ACC 1013
Friday RECITE YASSIN | ONLINE (S) SHMH ONLINE (S) NFY SOLAT JUMAAT / USRAH
SITI HAJAR NOR FADHILA
Timetable generated:29/6/2020 aSc Timetables
WEDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner
FRIDAY : Classes BEGIN at 09:00AM and END at 12:00PM / No Break
Subject - Short : Subject Total
ITE 1052 FUNDAMENTAL OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY _APPLICATION 1
ITE 1052 FUNDAMENTAL OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY _APPLICATION 2
ACC 1013 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 1 2
ACC 1013 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 1 2
TC TYPING CLASS 1
UKK UKK CONSULTATION 1
ENG 1432 ENGLISH PROFICIENCY 1 2
ENG 1432 ENGLISH PROFICIENCY 1 1
FLG 1072 MANDARIN PROFICIENCY 1 2
FLG 1072 MANDARIN PROFICIENCY 1 1
MAT 1013 BUSINESS MATHEMATICS 2
MAT 1013 BUSINESS MATHEMATICS 2
BUS 1013 INTRODUCTION TO BUSINESS 2
BUS 1013 INTRODUCTION TO BUSINESS 1
ISL 1022 AMAL ISLAMI 2



A A

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA

V1.2
SESI 2/2020 DIA 1C
OLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA wﬁom KUANTAN, PAHANG
08:00-09:00 09:00-10:00 10:00-10:30 10:30-11:30 11:30-12:30 12:30-13:30 13:30-14:30 14:30-15:30 15:30-16:30 16:30-17:30
ACC 1013 MAT 1013 ENG 1432
Monday AB-G-3 BREAK GS-1-7 LUNCH EC-G-6
NORZAIMAH SYAFIZZA NORIDA ROSMAWATI
BUS 1013 ITE 1052 ISL 1022
Tuesday AB-G-1 BREAK ONLINE (S) HK GS-B1-6 LUNCH
NOORLI AZNITA HAWINDA MOHD SALMAN
FLG 1072 MAT 1013 ITE 1052
Wednesday GS-1-7 BREAK / SC ONLINE (S) SNAS LUNCH LAB 4
NUR HANUN SYAFIZZA NORIDA HAWINDA
ACC 1013 ENG 1432 TC
Thursday ONLINE (S) NMD BREAK ONLINE (S) RMD LAB4 LUNCH upsp/HOMEROOM CO-CURRICULUM
NORZAIMAH ROSMAWATI MAZLAN
UKK FLG 1072 BUS 1013
Friday RECITE YASSIN EC-1-3 ONLINE (S) NHI ONLINE (S) NAAW SOLAT JUMAAT / USRAH
NORAZIDA NUR HANUN NOORLI AZNITA
Timetable generated:29/6/2020 aSc Timetables
WEDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner
FRIDAY : Classes BEGIN at 09:00AM and END at 12:00PM / No Break
Subject - Short : Subject Total
ITE 1052 FUNDAMENTAL OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY _APPLICATION 1
ITE 1052 FUNDAMENTAL OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY _APPLICATION 2
TC TYPING CLASS 1
ISL 1022 AMAL ISLAMI 2
BUS 1013 INTRODUCTION TO BUSINESS 2
BUS 1013 INTRODUCTION TO BUSINESS 1
UKK UKK CONSULTATION 1
ACC 1013 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 1 2
ACC 1013 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 1 2
FLG 1072 MANDARIN PROFICIENCY 1 2
FLG 1072 MANDARIN PROFICIENCY 1 1
ENG 1432 ENGLISH PROFICIENCY 1 1
ENG 1432 ENGLISH PROFICIENCY 1 2
MAT 1013 BUSINESS MATHEMATICS 2
MAT 1013 BUSINESS MATHEMATICS 2



AR

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA

V1.2
SESI 2/2020 DIA 1D
OLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA, KUANTAN, PAHANG
08:00-09:00 09:00-10:00 10:00-10:30 10:30-11:30 11:30-12:30 12:30-13:30 13:30-14:30 14:30-15:30 15:30-16:30 16:30-17:30
MAT 1013 ENG 1432 TC ITE 1052
Monday GS-B1-6 BREAK EC-G-6 LAB3 LUNCH LAB 2
HASNIZA NORAZIDAH DR. NOR EFFA DALILATI DR. AMZARI JIHADI
FLG 1072 ACC 1013
Tuesday GS-B1-6 BREAK AB-G-1 LUNCH
NURSYANAZ MOHD YUHAFIZU
ITE 1052 ENG 1432 BUS 1013 MAT 1013
Wednesday ONLINE (S) AJ ONLINE (S) NIAB BREAK / SC AB-G-2 LUNCH ONLINE (S) HZ
DR. AMZARI JIHADI NORAZIDAH NOORLI AZNITA HASNIZA
FLG 1072 BUS 1013 ACC 1013
Thursday ONLINE (S) NSAR BREAK ONLINE (S) NAAW ONLINE () MYY LUNCH upsp/HOMEROOM CO-CURRICULUM
NURSYANAZ NOORLI AZNITA MOHD YUHAFIZU
ISL 1022 UKK
Friday RECITE YASSIN GS-B1-3 EC-1-4 SOLAT JUMAAT / USRAH
NOR AINI NORAZIDA

Timetable generated:29/6/2020

WEDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner
FRIDAY : Classes BEGIN at 09:00AM and END at 12:00PM / No Break

Subject - Short :
ITE 1052
ITE 1052
TC

MAT 1013
MAT 1013
ACC 1013
ACC 1013
BUS 1013
BUS 1013
ISL 1022
UKK

ENG 1432
ENG 1432
FLG 1072
FLG 1072

Subject

FUNDAMENTAL OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY APPLICATION
FUNDAMENTAL OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY APPLICATION
TYPING CLASS

BUSINESS MATHEMATICS

BUSINESS MATHEMATICS

FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 1

FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 1

INTRODUCTION TO BUSINESS

INTRODUCTION TO BUSINESS

AMAL ISLAMI

UKK CONSULTATION

ENGLISH PROFICIENCY 1

ENGLISH PROFICIENCY 1

MANDARIN PROFICIENCY 1

MANDARIN PROFICIENCY 1

Total

P N P NP NP NMNMNNMNNMNNNNPRPR RPN

aSc Timetables



AR

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA

V1.2
SESI 2/2020 DIA 1E
OLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA, KUANTAN, PAHANG
08:00-09:00 09:00-10:00 10:00-10:30 10:30-11:30 11:30-12:30 12:30-13:30 13:30-14:30 14:30-15:30 15:30-16:30 16:30-17:30
ITE 1052 BUS 1013
Monday LAB 2 BREAK AB-G-1 LUNCH
AZRUL HAFIZ NOORLI AZNITA
MAT 1013 ENG 1432 TC
Tuesday GS-B1-5 BREAK EC-G-5 LAB7 LUNCH
NURUL AIN HUMAMUDDIN ROHIDA
ACC1013 UKK ISL 1022 MAT 1013
Wednesday AB-G-2 BREAK / SC GS-B1-6 GS-B1-4 LUNCH ONLINE (S) NAAZ
NATASHA ERNI NORAZIDA SYED AMIR NURUL AIN
FLG 1072 ENG 1432 ACC1013
Thursday GS-B1-3 BREAK ONLINE (S) HAS ONLINE (S) NEMN LUNCH upse /HOMEROOM CO-CURRICULUM
WAN NOORASHIKIN HUMAMUDDIN NATASHA ERNI
BUS 1013 ITE 1052 FLG 1072
Friday RECITE YASSIN | ONLINE (S) NAAW ONLINE (S) AH ONLINE (S) WNWS SOLAT JUMAAT / USRAH
NOORLI AZNITA AZRUL HAFIZ WAN NOORASHIKIN

Timetable generated:29/6/2020

WEDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner
FRIDAY : Classes BEGIN at 09:00AM and END at 12:00PM / No Break

Subject - Short :
ITE 1052
ITE 1052
ENG 1432
ENG 1432
ACC 1013
ACC 1013
BUS 1013
BUS 1013
UKK

MAT 1013
MAT 1013
TC

ISL 1022
FLG 1072
FLG 1072

Subject

FUNDAMENTAL OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY APPLICATION
FUNDAMENTAL OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY APPLICATION
ENGLISH PROFICIENCY 1

ENGLISH PROFICIENCY 1

FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 1

FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 1

INTRODUCTION TO BUSINESS

INTRODUCTION TO BUSINESS

UKK CONSULTATION

BUSINESS MATHEMATICS

BUSINESS MATHEMATICS

TYPING CLASS

AMAL ISLAMI

MANDARIN PROFICIENCY 1

MANDARIN PROFICIENCY 1

Total

P NN P NN P P NMNNMNNNRPRENPRP

aSc Timetables



A A

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA

V1.2
SESI 2/2020 DIA 1F
OLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA wpﬁom KUANTAN, PAHANG
08:00-09:00 09:00-10:00 10:00-10:30 10:30-11:30 11:30-12:30 12:30-13:30 13:30-14:30 14:30-15:30 15:30-16:30 16:30-17:30
MAT 1013 ENG 1432 ISL 1022 BUS 1013
Monday GS-B1-2 BREAK ONLINE (S) NM GS-1-8 LUNCH AB-G-1
SYAFIZZA NORIDA NORAZURA NOR AINI HAMIZUL HAZRIN
ITE 1052 FLG 1072
Tuesday LAB 3 BREAK GS-B1-5 LUNCH
NOOR HAFIZAH NUR HANUN
MAT 1013 TC ACC 1013 FLG 1072 UKK
Wednesday ONLINE (S) SNAS BREAK / SC LAB 4 AB-G-1 LUNCH ONLINE (S) NHI AB-G-1
SYAFIZZA NORIDA BADRISHAM NATASHA ERNI NUR HANUN NORAZIDA
ACC 1013 ITE 1052
Thursday ONLINE (S) NEMN BREAK ONLINE (S) NHCA LUNCH upsp/HOMEROOM CO-CURRICULUM
NATASHA ERNI NOOR HAFIZAH
ENG 1432 BUS 1013
Friday RECITE YASSIN EC-1-6 ONLINE (S) HH SOLAT JUMAAT / USRAH
NORAZURA HAMIZUL HAZRIN
Timetable generated:29/6/2020 aSc Timetables
WEDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner
FRIDAY : Classes BEGIN at 09:00AM and END at 12:00PM / No Break
Subject - Short : Subject Total
TC TYPING CLASS 1
BUS 1013 INTRODUCTION TO BUSINESS 2
BUS 1013 INTRODUCTION TO BUSINESS 1
ACC 1013 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 1 2
ACC 1013 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 1 2
ITE 1052 FUNDAMENTAL OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY _APPLICATION 2
ITE 1052 FUNDAMENTAL OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY APPLICATION 1
ISL 1022 AMAL ISLAMI 2
UKK UKK CONSULTATION 1
ENG 1432 ENGLISH PROFICIENCY 1 1
ENG 1432 ENGLISH PROFICIENCY 1 2
FLG 1072 MANDARIN PROFICIENCY 1 2
FLG 1072 MANDARIN PROFICIENCY 1 1
MAT 1013 BUSINESS MATHEMATICS 2
MAT 1013 BUSINESS MATHEMATICS 2




AR

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA

V1.2
SESI 2/2020 DIA 2A
OLE) PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA, KUANTAN, PAHANG
08:00-09:00 09:00-10:00 10:00-10:30 10:30-11:30 11:30-12:30 12:30-13:30 13:30-14:30 14:30-15:30 15:30-16:30 16:30-17:30
ACC 1033 QMT 1013
Monday ONLINE (S) NEMN BREAK ONLINE (S) NAAZ LUNCH
NATASHA ERNI NURUL AIN
ECO 1013 ACC 2053 FLG 1082 ISL 1012
Tuesday ONLINE (S) NAZ BREAK ONLINE (S) MBML ONLINE (A) MLMN LUNCH ONLINE (S) MKMP
NOR ASHIKIN ZULKAFLI BUKHARI MOHAMMAD LUQMAN MUHAMAD KHAIDIR
QMT 1013 ECO 1013 ACC 1033
Wednesday ONLINE (A) NAAZ BREAK / SC ONLINE (A) NAZ LUNCH ONLINE (A) NEMN
NURUL AIN NOR ASHIKIN ZULKAFLI NATASHA ERNI
FLG 1082 ACC 2053 ENG 1442
Thursday ONLINE (S) MLMN BREAK ONLINE (A) MBML ONLINE (A) NIAB LUNCH ursp/HOMEROOM CO-CURRICULUM
MOHAMMAD LUQMAN BUKHARI NORAZIDAH
ENG 1442
Friday RECITE YASSIN ONLINE (S) NIAB SOLAT JUMAAT / USRAH
NORAZIDAH

Timetable generated:29/6/2020

WEDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner
FRIDAY : Classes BEGIN at 09:00AM and END at 12:00PM / No Break

Subject - Short :

FLG 1082
FLG 1082
ISL 1012
ACC 2053
ACC 2053
ACC 1033
ACC 1033
ECO 1013
ECO 1013
ENG 1442
ENG 1442
QMT 1013
QMT 1013

Subject

MANDARIN PROFICIENCY 2
MANDARIN PROFICIENCY 2
PENGHAYATAN ISLAM
COST ACCOUNTING

COST ACCOUNTING
FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 2
FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 2
MICROECONOMICS
MICROECONOMICS
ENGLISH PROFICIENCY 2
ENGLISH PROFICIENCY 2
STATISTICS

STATISTICS

Total

N N P NN NMNNMNMNNMNNNNRPRDN

aSc Timetables



AR

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA

V1.2
SESI 2/2020 DIA 3A
OLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA, KUANTAN, PAHANG
08:00-09:00 09:00-10:00 10:00-10:30 10:30-11:30 11:30-12:30 12:30-13:30 13:30-14:30 14:30-15:30 15:30-16:30 16:30-17:30
MPU 2222 LAW 1013 FLG 2532 QMT 1013
Monday ONLINE (S) AHS BREAK ONLINE (S) MAR ONLINE (A) MFMA LUNCH ONLINE (S) NOAA
DR AHMAD / AMIRAH MALAINI MUHAMMAD FAYYADH NOR ASHIKIN AHMAD
ACC 2053 ACC 1033 MPU 2222 ECO 2023
Tuesday ONLINE (S) MBML BREAK ONLINE (S) NED ONLINE (A) AMS LUNCH ONLINE (A) RAW
BUKHARI DR. NOR EFFA DALILATI AMIRAH / DR AHMAD ROHIDA
ACC 1033 LAW 1013 ECO 2023
Wednesday ONLINE (A) NED BREAK / SC ONLINE (A) MAR ONLINE (S) RAW LUNCH
DR. NOR EFFA DALILATI MALAINI ROHIDA
FLG 2532 QMT 1013
Thursday ONLINE (S) MFMA BREAK ONLINE (A) NOAA LUNCH upsp /HOMEROOM CO-CURRICULUM
MUHAMMAD FAYYADH NOR ASHIKIN AHMAD
ACC 2053
Friday RECITE YASSIN ONLINE (A) MBML SOLAT JUMAAT / USRAH
BUKHARI

Timetable generated:29/6/2020

WEDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner
FRIDAY : Classes BEGIN at 09:00AM and END at 12:00PM / No Break

Subject - Short :
MPU 2222
MPU 2222
ACC 1033
ACC 1033
LAW 1013
LAW 1013
ACC 2053
ACC 2053
FLG 2532
FLG 2532
QMT 1013
QMT 1013
ECO 2023
ECO 2023

Subject

PUBLIC COMMUNICATION SKILLS
PUBLIC COMMUNICATION SKILLS
FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 2
FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 2
COMMERCIAL LAW
COMMERCIAL LAW

COST ACCOUNTING

COST ACCOUNTING

MANDARIN PROFICIENCY 3
MANDARIN PROFICIENCY 3
STATISTICS

STATISTICS

MACROECONOMICS
MACROECONOMICS

Total

N N NN P NDNMNNRPRPRNNNNPRP

aSc Timetables



A A

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA

V1.2
SESI 2/2020 DIA 4A
OLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA KUANTAN, PAHANG
08:00-09:00 09:00-10:00 10:00-10:30 10:30-11:30 11:30-12:30 12:30-13:30 13:30-14:30 14:30-15:30 15:30-16:30 16:30-17:30
ACC 2513 ACC 2533 LAW 2053
Monday ONLINE (S) NED BREAK ONLINE (S) NAH LUNCH ONLINE (S) MAG
DR. NOR EFFA DALILATI NUR ADILIN MAZLAN
COM2512 ACC 2543
Tuesday ONLINE (S) NSZA BREAK ONLINE (S) NA LUNCH
NOR SHARIZAD NORUL HUDA
ETR 2583 ACC 2513 COM2512 ACC 2543
Wednesday ONLINE (S) LIJ BREAK / SC ONLINE (A) NED ONLINE (A) NSZA LUNCH ONLINE (A) NA
LISA JUANITA DR. NOR EFFA DALILATI NOR SHARIZAD NORUL HUDA
ISL 1012 LAW 2053 ETR 2583
Thursday ONLINE (S) ER BREAK ONLINE (A) MAG ONLINE (A) LJJ LUNCH upsp/HOMEROOM CO-CURRICULUM
ENGKU ROHANA MAZLAN LISA JUANITA
ACC 2533
Friday RECITE YASSIN ONLINE (A) NAH SOLAT JUMAAT / USRAH
NUR ADILIN
Timetable generated:29/6/2020 aSc Timetables
WEDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner
FRIDAY : Classes BEGIN at 09:00AM and END at 12:00PM / No Break
Subject - Short : Subject Total
ACC 2513 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 4 2
ACC 2513 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 4 2
ISL 1012 PENGHAYATAN ISLAM 2
ETR 2583 e-ENTREPRENEURSHIP 2
ETR 2583 e-ENTREPRENEURSHIP 2
LAW 2053 INTRODUCTION TO PARTNERSHIP AND COMPANY LAW 2
LAW 2053 INTRODUCTION TO PARTNERSHIP AND COMPANY LAW 1
COM2512 MEETING _INTERVIEW SKILLS 2
COM2512 MEETING _INTERVIEW SKILLS 1
ACC 2543 ACCOUNTING INFORMATION SYSTEM 2
ACC 2543 ACCOUNTING INFORMATION SYSTEM 2
ACC 2533 MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 2
ACC 2533 MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 2



A A

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA

V1.2
SESI 2/2020 DIA 4B
OLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA, KUANTAN, PAHANG
08:00-09:00 09:00-10:00 10:00-10:30 10:30-11:30 11:30-12:30 12:30-13:30 13:30-14:30 14:30-15:30 15:30-16:30 16:30-17:30
COM2512 ETR 2583 ACC 2533
Monday ONLINE (S) WSM BREAK ONLINE (S) LI LUNCH ONLINE (S) NAH
MUNIRAH LISA JUANITA NUR ADILIN
ACC 2513 LAW 2053
Tuesday ONLINE (S) NED BREAK ONLINE (S) MAG LUNCH
DR. NOR EFFA DALILATI MAZLAN
ACC 2533 ACC 2543 COM2512 ETR 2583
Wednesday ONLINE (A) NAH BREAK / SC ONLINE (S) NA ONLINE (A) WSM LUNCH ONLINE (A) LIJ
NUR ADILIN NORUL HUDA MUNIRAH LISA JUANITA
ACC 2543 ISL 1012
Thursday ONLINE (A) NA BREAK ONLINE (S) MSM LUNCH upsp/HOMEROOM CO-CURRICULUM
NORUL HUDA MOHD SALMAN
LAW 2053 ACC 2513
Friday RECITE YASSIN | ONLINE (A) MAG ONLINE (A) NED SOLAT JUMAAT / USRAH
MAZLAN DR. NOR EFFA DALILATI
Timetable generated:29/6/2020 aSc Timetables
WEDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner
FRIDAY : Classes BEGIN at 09:00AM and END at 12:00PM / No Break
Subject - Short : Subject Total
ACC 2513 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 4 2
ACC 2513 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 4 2
ETR 2583 e-ENTREPRENEURSHIP 2
ETR 2583 e-ENTREPRENEURSHIP 2
LAW 2053 INTRODUCTION TO PARTNERSHIP AND COMPANY LAW 2
LAW 2053 INTRODUCTION TO PARTNERSHIP AND COMPANY LAW 1
ISL 1012 PENGHAYATAN ISLAM 2
ACC 2543 ACCOUNTING INFORMATION SYSTEM 2
ACC 2543 ACCOUNTING INFORMATION SYSTEM 2
ACC 2533 MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 2
ACC 2533 MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 2
COM2512 MEETING _INTERVIEW SKILLS 2
COM2512 MEETING _INTERVIEW SKILLS 1



AR

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA

V1.2
SESI 2/2020 DIA 4C
OLE PROFESIONAL IARA INDERA MAHKOTA KUANTAN, PAHANG
08:00-09:00 09:00-10:00 10:00-10:30 10:30-11:30 11:30-12:30 12:30-13:30 13:30-14:30 14:30-15:30 15:30-16:30 16:30-17:30
ACC 2513 ACC 2533 ETR 2583
Monday ONLINE (S) MBML BREAK ONLINE (S) MYY LUNCH ONLINE (S) NNNH
BUKHARI MOHD YUHAFIZU NURUL NADIA NASHA
LAW 2053 ACC 2543
Tuesday ONLINE (S) MAR BREAK ONLINE (A) HM LUNCH
MALAINI HAISAH
ISL 1012 ACC 2543 COM2512 ACC 2533
Wednesday ONLINE (S) ZA BREAK / SC ONLINE (S) HM ONLINE (A) WSM LUNCH ONLINE (A) MYY
ZANARIAH HAISAH MUNIRAH MOHD YUHAFIZU
ACC 2513 COM2512
Thursday ONLINE (A) MBML BREAK ONLINE (S) WSM LUNCH upsp /HOMEROOM CO-CURRICULUM
BUKHARI MUNIRAH
ETR 2583 LAW 2053
Friday RECITE YASSIN ONLINE (A) NNNH ONLINE (A) MAR SOLAT JUMAAT / USRAH
NURUL NADIA NASHA MALAINI

Timetable generated:29/6/2020

WEDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner
FRIDAY : Classes BEGIN at 09:00AM and END at 12:00PM / No Break

Subject - Short :
ACC 2543
ACC 2543
LAW 2053
LAW 2053
ACC 2533
ACC 2533
ACC 2513
ACC 2513
ETR 2583
ETR 2583
COM2512
COM2512
ISL 1012

Subject

ACCOUNTING INFORMATION SYSTEM

ACCOUNTING INFORMATION SYSTEM

INTRODUCTION TO PARTNERSHIP AND COMPANY LAW
INTRODUCTION TO PARTNERSHIP AND COMPANY LAW
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 4

FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 4

e-ENTREPRENEURSHIP

e-ENTREPRENEURSHIP

MEETING INTERVIEW SKILLS

MEETING _INTERVIEW SKILLS

PENGHAYATAN ISLAM

aSc Timetables

Total

N P NN N NMNMNNMNMNNMNNRPRNMNNDDN



AR

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA

V1.2
SESI 2/2020 DIA 4D
OLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA KUANTAN, PAHANG
08:00-09:00 09:00-10:00 10:00-10:30 10:30-11:30 11:30-12:30 12:30-13:30 13:30-14:30 14:30-15:30 15:30-16:30 16:30-17:30
LAW 2053 COM2512 ACC 2533
Monday ONLINE (S) MAR BREAK ONLINE (S) WSM LUNCH ONLINE (S) MYY
MALAINI MUNIRAH MOHD YUHAFIZU
ACC 2543 ACC 2513
Tuesday ONLINE (S) HM BREAK ONLINE (S) NMD LUNCH
HAISAH NORZAIMAH
ACC 2533 ETR 2583 COM2512 ACC 2513
Wednesday ONLINE (A) MYY BREAK / SC ONLINE (S) NNNH ONLINE (A) WSM LUNCH ONLINE (A) NMD
MOHD YUHAFIZU NURUL NADIA NASHA MUNIRAH NORZAIMAH
ISL 1012 ETR 2583
Thursday ONLINE (S) MSM BREAK ONLINE (A) NNNH LUNCH upsp /HOMEROOM CO-CURRICULUM
MOHD SALMAN NURUL NADIA NASHA
LAW 2053 ACC 2543
Friday RECITE YASSIN | ONLINE (A) MAR ONLINE (A) HM SOLAT JUMAAT / USRAH
MALAINI HAISAH

Timetable generated:29/6/2020

WEDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner
FRIDAY : Classes BEGIN at 09:00AM and END at 12:00PM / No Break

Subject - Short :
ACC 2543
ACC 2543
LAW 2053
LAW 2053
ISL 1012
ACC 2533
ACC 2533
ACC 2513
ACC 2513
ETR 2583
ETR 2583
COM2512
COM2512

Subject

ACCOUNTING INFORMATION SYSTEM

ACCOUNTING INFORMATION SYSTEM

INTRODUCTION TO PARTNERSHIP AND COMPANY LAW
INTRODUCTION TO PARTNERSHIP AND COMPANY LAW
PENGHAYATAN ISLAM

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 4

FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 4

e-ENTREPRENEURSHIP

e-ENTREPRENEURSHIP

MEETING _INTERVIEW SKILLS

MEETING INTERVIEW SKILLS

Total

P NN NN NMNMNNMNMNNMNNRPRENMNNDDN

aSc Timetables



AR

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA

V1.2
SESI 2/2020 DIA 4E
OLE) PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA, KUANTAN, PAHANG
08:00-09:00 09:00-10:00 10:00-10:30 10:30-11:30 11:30-12:30 12:30-13:30 13:30-14:30 14:30-15:30 15:30-16:30 16:30-17:30
COM2512 ACC 2533
Monday ONLINE (S) NSZA BREAK ONLINE (S) NFY LUNCH
NOR SHARIZAD NOR FADHILA
ACC 2513 ACC 2543 ETR 2583
Tuesday ONLINE (S) NMD BREAK ONLINE (S) NAH LUNCH ONLINE (S) NNNH
NORZAIMAH NUR ADILIN NURUL NADIA NASHA
LAW 2053 ACC 2543 COM2512 ETR 2583
Wednesday ONLINE (S) MAR BREAK / SC ONLINE (A) NAH ONLINE (A) NSZA LUNCH ONLINE (A) NNNH
MALAINI NUR ADILIN NOR SHARIZAD NURUL NADIA NASHA
ACC 2533 1SL 1012 LAW 2053
Thursday ONLINE (A) NFY BREAK ONLINE (S) MKMP ONLINE (A) MAR LUNCH ursp/HOMEROOM CO-CURRICULUM
NOR FADHILA MUHAMAD KHAIDIR MALAINI
ACC 2513
Friday RECITE YASSIN ONLINE (A) NMD SOLAT JUMAAT / USRAH
NORZAIMAH

Timetable generated:29/6/2020

WEDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner
FRIDAY : Classes BEGIN at 09:00AM and END at 12:00PM / No Break

Subject - Short :
LAW 2053
LAW 2053
ISL 1012
ACC 2533
ACC 2533
COM2512
COM2512
ACC 2513
ACC 2513
ACC 2543
ACC 2543
ETR 2583
ETR 2583

Subject

INTRODUCTION TO PARTNERSHIP AND COMPANY LAW
INTRODUCTION TO PARTNERSHIP AND COMPANY LAW
PENGHAYATAN ISLAM

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MEETING _INTERVIEW SKILLS

MEETING INTERVIEW SKILLS

FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 4

FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 4

ACCOUNTING INFORMATION SYSTEM

ACCOUNTING INFORMATION SYSTEM
e-ENTREPRENEURSHIP

e-ENTREPRENEURSHIP

Total

N N N NN NN EPRNNNPRPREDN

aSc Timetables



A A

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA

V1.2
SESI 2/2020 DIA 5A
OLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA wﬁom KUANTAN, PAHANG
08:00-09:00 09:00-10:00 10:00-10:30 10:30-11:30 11:30-12:30 12:30-13:30 13:30-14:30 14:30-15:30 15:30-16:30 16:30-17:30
ACC 3553 ETR 2583 MPU 2482 ACC 3623
Monday AB HALL BREAK AB HALL ONLINE (A) NSAR LUNCH ONLINE (A) CE
NOR'AINI AWAB SITI HAJAR NURSYANAZ CHE ELIYUSNIZA
ACC 3623 ACC 3573 MPU 2372 /2332
Tuesday AB HALL BREAK ONLINE (A) HM ONLINE (S) SAIM LUNCH
CHE ELIYUSNIZA HAISAH SYED AMIR
COM2512 ACC 3553 ETR 2583
Wednesday ONLINE (S) NSZA BREAK / SC ONLINE (S) NAA ONLINE (S) SHMH LUNCH
NOR SHARIZAD NOR'AINI AWAB SITIHAJAR
ACC 3573 MPU 2372 /2332 ETR 2583 ACC 3623
Thursday AB HALL BREAK ONLINE (A) SAIM ONLINE (A) SHMH ONLINE () CE LUNCH upsp/HOMEROOM CO-CURRICULUM
HAISAH SYED AMIR SITI HAJAR CHE ELIYUSNIZA
ACC 3573 COM2512 MPU 2482
Friday RECITE YASSIN ONLINE (S) HM ONLINE (S) NSZA ONLINE (S) KH SOLAT JUMAAT / USRAH
HAISAH NOR SHARIZAD KHALIJAH
Timetable generated:29/6/2020 aSc Timetables
WEDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner
FRIDAY : Classes BEGIN at 09:00AM and END at 12:00PM / No Break
Subject - Short : Subject Total
ACC 3573 AUDITING 1
ACC 3573 AUDITING 1
ACC 3573 AUDITING 2
ACC 3623 TAXATION 2 1
ACC 3623 TAXATION 2 1
ACC 3623 TAXATION 2 2
MPU 2482 KEMAHIRAN DAN TANGGUNGJAWAB SOSIAL 1
COM2512 MEETING _INTERVIEW SKILLS 1
COM2512 MEETING _INTERVIEW SKILLS 2
ACC 3553 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 5 2
ACC 3553 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 5 2
MPU 2482 KEMAHIRAN DAN TANGGUNGJAWAB SOSIAL 1
ETR 2583 e-ENTREPRENEURSHIP 1
ETR 2583 e-ENTREPRENEURSHIP 1
ETR 2583 e-ENTREPRENEURSHIP 2
MPU 2372 / 2332 DINAMIKA ISLAM DI MALAYSIA 2
MPU 2372 / 2332 DINAMIKA ISLAM DI MALAYSIA 1

o]



A A

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA

V1.2
(J?EERSOFIES%V\KLZMAQN%DQ?A MAHKOTA, KUANTAN. PAHANG DIA 5R (TAX 1)
08:00-09:00 09:00-10:00 10:00-10:30 10:30-11:30 11:30-12:30 12:30-13:30 13:30-14:30 14:30-15:30 15:30-16:30 16:30-17:30
Monday BREAK LUNCH
ACC 2613
Tuesday AB-G-2 BREAK LUNCH
NAZARUFARIHIN
ACC 2613
Wednesday BREAK / SC LUNCH ONLINE (A) NN
NAZARUFARIHIN
ACC 2613
Thursday BREAK ONLINE (S) NN LUNCH upsp/HOMEROOM CO-CURRICULUM
NAZARUFARIHIN
Friday RECITE YASSIN SOLAT JUMAAT / USRAH
WEDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner
FRIDAY : Classes BEGIN at 09:00AM and END at 12:00PM / No Break
Subject - Short : Subject Total
ACC 2613 TAXATION 1 1
ACC 2613 TAXATION 1 2
ACC 2613 TAXATION 1 1



A A

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA

V1.2
SESI 2/2020 KESATRIA
08:00-09:00 09:00-10:00 10:00-10:30 10:30-11:30 11:30-12:30 12:30-13:30 13:30-14:30 14:30-15:30 15:30-16:30 16:30-17:30
Monday BREAK LUNCH
Tuesday BREAK LUNCH
Wednesday BREAK / SC LUNCH
Thursday BREAK LUNCH upsp /HOMEROOM CO-CURRICULUM
Friday RECITE YASSIN SOLAT JUMAAT / USRAH
WEDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner
FRIDAY : Classes BEGIN at 09:00AM and END at 12:00PM / No Break
Subject - Short : Subject Total



A A

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA

V1.2
(J?EERSOFIES%V\KLZMAQN%DQ?A MAHKOTA, KUANTAN. PAHANG KESIHATAN & KECERGASAN
08:00-09:00 09:00-10:00 10:00-10:30 10:30-11:30 11:30-12:30 12:30-13:30 13:30-14:30 14:30-15:30 15:30-16:30 16:30-17:30
Monday BREAK LUNCH
Tuesday BREAK LUNCH
Wednesday BREAK / SC LUNCH
Thursday BREAK LUNCH upsp /HOMEROOM CO-CURRICULUM
Friday RECITE YASSIN SOLAT JUMAAT / USRAH
" "WEDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner o
FRIDAY : Classes BEGIN at 09:00AM and END at 12:00PM / No Break
Subject - Short : Subject Total



A A

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA

V1.2
SESI 2/2020 FRISBEE
08:00-09:00 09:00-10:00 10:00-10:30 10:30-11:30 11:30-12:30 12:30-13:30 13:30-14:30 14:30-15:30 15:30-16:30 16:30-17:30
Monday BREAK LUNCH
Tuesday BREAK LUNCH
Wednesday BREAK / SC LUNCH
Thursday BREAK LUNCH upsp /HOMEROOM CO-CURRICULUM
Friday RECITE YASSIN SOLAT JUMAAT / USRAH
WEDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner
FRIDAY : Classes BEGIN at 09:00AM and END at 12:00PM / No Break
Subject - Short : Subject Total



A A

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA

V1.2
SESI 2/2020 FUTSAL
08:00-09:00 09:00-10:00 10:00-10:30 10:30-11:30 11:30-12:30 12:30-13:30 13:30-14:30 14:30-15:30 15:30-16:30 16:30-17:30
Monday BREAK LUNCH
Tuesday BREAK LUNCH
Wednesday BREAK / SC LUNCH
Thursday BREAK LUNCH upsp /HOMEROOM CO-CURRICULUM
Friday RECITE YASSIN SOLAT JUMAAT / USRAH
WEDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner
FRIDAY : Classes BEGIN at 09:00AM and END at 12:00PM / No Break
Subject - Short : Subject Total



A A

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA

V1.2
(J?EERSOFIES%V\KLZMAQN%DQ?A MAHKOTA, KUANTAN. PAHANG SPORTS & GAMES / CLU BS & SOCIETY
08:00-09:00 09:00-10:00 10:00-10:30 10:30-11:30 11:30-12:30 12:30-13:30 13:30-14:30 14:30-15:30 15:30-16:30 16:30-17:30
Monday BREAK LUNCH
Tuesday BREAK LUNCH
Wednesday BREAK / SC LUNCH
Thursday BREAK LUNCH upsp /HOMEROOM CO-CURRICULUM
Friday RECITE YASSIN SOLAT JUMAAT / USRAH
" "WEDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner o
FRIDAY : Classes BEGIN at 09:00AM and END at 12:00PM / No Break
Subject - Short : Subject Total



A A

KOLEJ PROFESIONAL MARA INDERA MAHKOTA

V1.2
(J?EERSOFIES%V\KLZMAQN%DQ?A MAHKOTA, KUANTAN. PAHANG U N I Fo RM U N ITS
08:00-09:00 09:00-10:00 10:00-10:30 10:30-11:30 11:30-12:30 12:30-13:30 13:30-14:30 14:30-15:30 15:30-16:30 16:30-17:30
Monday BREAK LUNCH
Tuesday BREAK LUNCH
Wednesday BREAK / SC LUNCH
Thursday BREAK LUNCH upsp /HOMEROOM CO-CURRICULUM
Friday RECITE YASSIN SOLAT JUMAAT / USRAH
" "WEDNESDAY : Break INCLUDES Speaker's Corner o
FRIDAY : Classes BEGIN at 09:00AM and END at 12:00PM / No Break
Subject - Short : Subject Total



